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39th Annual Sean Earl Loyola Lakefront Invitational

Chicago,

October 1,

IL

2011

COLLEGIATE MEN OVERALL RESULTS

BEN SATHRE

NICK THOMAS
ANDREW YORKE
NEAL BERMAN
BRANDON LAAN
JONATHAN DEWITT
WILLIAM WHITMORE
DAVE WESTON
JEFFERY ARNIER
SCOTT ANDERSON
ALEX HATZ

JJ WEBBER

JAKE KASPERSKI
BRYAN DEIBEL
TAYLOR REID
GRAHAM BOWES
JACOB KROLICK
KYLE O'NEILL
SAM HACKER

JOSH STEIN

MATT MCKENNA
BRENT SMITH
JACOB BARNES
JOSH MOSHIER
SAM PENZENSTADLER
MATT LINK

LUKE DEMMEL
MIKE FRIGO
DANIEL THOMPSON
THOMAS KING
ANTUN PAVELIC
DANNY DOCHERTY
MIKE BLASZCZYK
BARTLEY ECKEL
JAKE FERRIS
JOEY MUELLER
BLAISE BINNS
JACK STAPLETON
PHIL RIZZO
ELLIOT LIVENSPARGER
JORDAN ROOSE
MAHMOUD BAHRANI
GARTH WATSON
MASON FRANK
SEAN NADERER
ISAAC DALKE
SAMUEL TELFER
JAKE WOLOSHYN
PAUL VANDERVELDE
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School

ST. THOMAS (MINN.)
TOLEDO

MCMASTER
WISCONSIN
UNATTACHED 12
TOLEDO

U. OF CHICAGO

UNIV. OF WINDSOR ALUMNI CLUB
NORTHWESTERN TRACK CLUB

EDINBORO
WISCONSIN
NORTHERN KENTUCKY
TOLEDO

EDINBORO

MCMASTER

MCMASTER

EDINBORO

WESTERN ONTARIO
UNA-WISCONSIN
LOYOLA (ILL.)
WISCONSIN

WESTERN ONTARIO
TOLEDO
ALABAMA-HUNTSVILLE
LOYOLA (ILL.)
EDINBORO

IOWA STATE RUN CLUB

ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB

TOLEDO
UNA-ILLINOIS
TORONTO

LOYOLA (ILL.)

ST. FRANCIS (ILL.)
EDINBORO

ST. FRANCIS (ILL.)
NORTHERN KENTUCKY
ALABAMA-HUNTSVILLE
UNA-WISCONSIN

ST. FRANCIS (ILL.)
TOLEDO

EDINBORO

U. OF CHICAGO
EDINBORO

IOWA STATE RUN CLUB
EDINBORO

U. OF CHICAGO
UNA-ILLINOIS
TORONTO

ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB
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70
71
72
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74
75
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77
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79
80
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82

83
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1208
1157
656
1218
740
661
1186
710
1140
1220
1012
1207
697
857
1125
642
644
949
906
1224
1127
903
1241
759
1205
1013
900
1238
848
861
839
904
847
1030
1189
855
719
821
1159
1255
843
1230
1135
908
1163
905
739
764
1202
868
1191
1160
1145
1195
1015
677
1011
763

EMIL BOJANOV
ZAIN AHMED
MITCHELL KLINGLER
RYAN ARMSTRONG
LUIS CARBAJAL
DEION PRUITT
DANIEL POVITSKY
KEVIN MEYER
TYLER IVERSON
KEVIN BLACKNEY
BRENDAN CHWALEK
PAUL ZEMAN

KEVIN PETERSON
OSCAR AGUINAGA
MATT PEACOCK
DANTE DORSEY
JOSE ORTEGA

ERIC LOVELAND
CORY MCCURRY
PHIL PARROT-MIGAS
DYLAN REYES

ZAC BROWN

NICK WALTERS

TIM MCCONNELL
JOSEPH MCASEY
ADAM GLOYESKE
JORDAN BIEREMA
FRASER KEGEL
EVAN DAY

ANDY FENSKE
MICHAEL NUSSA
ANDREW BYSICE
RYAN WELLS

PETER FOOTE
GREGOR SIEGMUND
DAVID SEVCIK
MATTHEW JORDAN
MICHAEL SPILLONE
ANDREW CRUICKSHANK
DAVID BAKER
DUSTIN SPANBAUER
RIVER KARL

BRIAN ANDERSON
JOHN RASMUSSEN
ALEXEY STROKACH
TAYLOR FORBES
HIRUY ABRAHA
MICHAEL THIELMAN
IAN BARNETT
KHUSHPAL SANGHA
KEVIN VOLLRATH
ETHAN DAVENPORT
RICKY ADAMSON
MATT BLACK

RICKY HARM

MATT LOWE

KEVIN BONFIELD
DYLAN STEVENS
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26:06
26:07
26:09
26:09
26:11
26:12
26:13
26:13
26:13
26:14
26:16
26:17
26:17
26:17
26:17
26:18
26:19
26:19
26:20
26:21
26:23
26:24
26:25
26:25
26:26
26:27
26:27
26:28
26:28
26:28
26:29
26:29
26:29
26:29
26:29
26:29
26:30
26:31
26:32
26:33
26:33
26:33
26:35
26:35
26:35
26:35
26:36
26:37
26:38
26:39
26:40
26:40
26:41
26:41
26:41
26:43
26:44
26:45

UNATTACHED-2

TORONTO

ALBION

WESTERN ONTARIO
DANVILLE AREA CC

ALBION

U. OF CHICAGO

CARROLL

ST. THOMAS (MINN.)
WESTERN ONTARIO
NORTHERN KENTUCKY
UNA-ILLINOIS

CALVIN

LOYOLA (ILL.)

ST. FRANCIS (ILL.)
ALABAMA-HUNTSVILLE
ALABAMA-HUNTSVILLE
MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY
MCMASTER

WESTERN ONTARIO

ST. FRANCIS (ILL.)
MCMASTER

WINDSOR ON

EDINBORO

UNA-ILLINOIS

NORTHERN KENTUCKY
MCMASTER

WINDSOR ON

IOWA STATE RUN CLUB
LOYOLA (ILL.)

INDIANA UNIVERSITY RUN CLUB
MCMASTER

INDIANA UNIVERSITY RUN CLUB
NORTHWESTERN TRACK CLUB
U. OF CHICAGO

IOWA STATE RUN CLUB
CHICAGO STATE

ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB
TORONTO

UNATTACHED-8

INDIANA UNIVERSITY RUN CLUB
WI TRACK CLUB

ST. THOMAS (MINN.)
MCMASTER

TORONTO

MCMASTER

DANVILLE AREA CC
EDINBORO

UNA-ILLINOIS

LOYOLA (ILL.)

U. OF CHICAGO

TORONTO

TOLEDO

UNA-EASTERN ILLINOIS
NORTHERN KENTUCKY
BRESCIA

NORTHERN KENTUCKY
EDINBORO



108 93 699 ALEX VAN HAITSMA
109 94 659 MATT MELVIN

110 95 1236 DALLAS WHITE

111 96 1188 BRIAN SCHLICK

112 97 871 ALEX THORNBURG
113 98 645 MYLES SCARANO

114 99 1219 CHRIS BALESTRINI
115 100 636 CYLE ROGOTZKE

116 101 691 SAM KERK

117 102 1237 JOSH HUFFMAN

118 103 794 MIKE DERENZO

119 104 693 JACOB KUYVENHOVEN
120 1171 GRIFFIN BRUNK

121 862 NOLAN FINE

122 105 919 GARRETT CULLEN
123 106 1240 MATTHEW TRAVAGLINI
124 107 1138 SCOTT FUSCO

125 108 1112 JORGE CARMONA

126 753 BRYAN BAUMGARTNER
127 109 791 MATT BIRKEL

128 110 887 JOE GIAMBERDINO
129 1193 BRIAN WILLE

130 111 653 DREW FUENTES

131 112 941 JUSTIN WARANIAK
132 113 1091 MICHAEL STREICHER
133 869 JARED SKRABACZ
134 1174 ROBERT COOPER

135 114 698 PHILIP SPITZER
136 115 1225 ALEX RUSSELL

137 116 1110 DANNY BAHRET

138 117 646 SAMSON TOO

139 118 674 JOHN EGAN

140 1149 TREVIN FLICKINGER
141 119 1139 CRAWFORD HUBBELL
142 120 688 NATHAN FRAZIER

26:45 CALVIN

26:46 ALBION

26:46 WI TRACK CLUB

26:46 U. OF CHICAGO

26:46 LOYOLA (ILL.)

26:48 ALABAMA-HUNTSVILLE
26:49 WESTERN ONTARIO

26:49 ADRIAN

26:50 CALVIN

26:50 WINDSOR ON

26:51 ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB
26:51 CALVIN

26:51 U. OF CHICAGO

26:52 LOYOLA (ILL.)

26:52 MICHIGAN RUNNING CLUB
26:52 WINDSOR ON

26:52 ST. THOMAS (MINN.)
26:53 ST. FRANCIS (ILL.)
26:54 EDINBORO

26:54 ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB
26:55 MACALESTER

26:56 U. OF CHICAGO

26:56 ALBION

26:57 MICHIGAN RUNNING CLUB
26:57 PURDUE UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB
26:57 LOYOLA (ILL.)

26:58 U. OF CHICAGO

26:58 CALVIN

26:58 WESTERN ONTARIO

26:59 ST. FRANCIS (ILL.)
26:59 ALABAMA-HUNTSVILLE
27:00 BRESCIA

27:00 TOLEDO

27:00 ST. THOMAS (MINN.)
27:00 CALVIN

143 1194 RENAT ZALOV 27:01 U. OF CHICAGO

144 1147 NICK BRENNER 27:01 TOLEDO

145 121 897 MIKE WALTMAN 27:04 MACALESTER

146 1119 TREVOR HOWARD 27:05 ST. FRANCIS (ILL.)
147 1179 WYATT JONES 27:07 U. OF CHICAGO

148 122 797 BLAKE FLOOD

149 123 817 AARON SILVER
150 124 737 TRAVIS WAGERS
151 125 713 CHRIS PYNENBERG
152 126 1233 JOE PENDLETON
153 760 EVAN MILLER

154 127 741 AUSTIN DART

155 128 1024 RYNE SMITH

156 129 838 KEVIN MURPHY

27:08 ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB
27:09 ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB
27:09 CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL

27:09 CARROLL

27:10 WI TRACK CLUB

27:10 EDINBORO

27:11 DANVILLE AREA CC

27:11 NORTHERN KENTUCKY

27:13 INDIANA UNIVERSITY RUN CLUB

157 1154 ADAM SMERCINA 27:13 TOLEDO

158 911 RYAN TICE 27:13 MCMASTER

159 130 747 DUSTY PRESCOTT 27:14 DAVENPORT

160 811 BRENDAN MCDONNELL 27:14 ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB
l61 1182 TAYLOR MCDOWELL 27:15 U. OF CHICAGO

162 131 640 JOEY BEMOWSKI
163 132 1142 BEN RASCHER

164 133 854 DANIEL SEVCIK
165 134 1229 NATHAN HAGGERTY

27:15 ALABAMA-HUNTSVILLE
27:16 ST. THOMAS (MINN.)
27:16 IOWA STATE RUN CLUB
27:17 WI TRACK CLUB
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166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223

135
136
137
138

139
140

141
142

143
144

145

146

147

148

149
150
151

152

153

154

155
156

157

158
159

160
l61
162
163

687
663
1003
934
1021
1014
910
634
930
754
1234
660
936
715
807
1173
652
1082
907
1077
1026
1161
812
690
639
858
1200
749
901
1010
888
689
801
1133
924
694
632
1017
1116
825
899
808
913
744
658
647
965
1180
1009
819
705
746
938
702
1231
1251
1239
1197

JOSH FERGUSON
EVAN SMALLMAN
NICK FRENCH
THOMAS NOEL
JUSTIN MCINTYRE
BRAD GLOYESKE
TRISTAN SANDHU
ANDREW MANGIAPANE
WILL KANE

DAN BLACKMAN
CHARLIE THOMPSON
TAYLOR POLZIN
JOSHUA PARTRIDGE
JOE ZAMBETTI
RYAN JORGENSEN
SAM BUTLER

DYLAN DANOWSKI
MATT MELLOCH
BLAIR MORGAN

ROD LAMMERS

ANDY WOLFER
ALEX DENAULT
DECLAN MCDONNELL
STEVEN HAAGSMA
THOMAS WINDLE
JAKE AUTIO

BRIAN MATEAS
JOEY SNELLINK
SEAN BOWEN
DANIEL BELL

ANDY KEEFE

GABE GUNNINK
ALEX HARRISON
MIKE TOPP

ROBERT GLEW

BEN LEWIS

PETER KONIECZKI
MATT KINCAID
KEVIN HARDIN
EVAN WHITE

ERIC BARRY
VIGNESHWAR KARTHIKEYAN
JIMMY ADAMS
KEITH HEYBOER
KENDALL MADDOX
MATT URSPRUNG
STEVE GROUSINICK
RAY LAWS

JT BELCHER

ADAM SNYDER
CHRIS BEHLING
ETHAN JONKER

ARI SCHORR
AUSTIN WENGER
SAM KEEPMAN
MATT MCKENZIE
EDUARDO PAOLINI
MAX GASSMANN
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27:18
27:18
27:18
27:19
27:20
27:20
27:21
27:22
27:22
27:22
27:23
27:26
27:27
27:27
27:28
27:29
27:30
27:30
27:31
27:35
27:36
27:37
27:37
27:37
27:38
27:38
27:38
27:38
27:40
27:41
27:42
27:42
27:43
27:43
27:45
27:45
27:46
27:46
27:47
27:47
27:47
27:47
27:48
27:48
27:49
27:49
27:50
27:51
27:51
27:51
27:52
27:52
27:53
27:53
27:53
27:54
27:54
27:55

CALVIN

ALBION

MOTT CC

MICHIGAN RUNNING CLUB
NORTHERN KENTUCKY

NORTHERN KENTUCKY

MCMASTER

ADRIAN

MICHIGAN RUNNING CLUB
EDINBORO

WI TRACK CLUB

ALBION

MICHIGAN RUNNING CLUB
CARROLL

ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB
U. OF CHICAGO

ALBION

PURDUE UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB
MCMASTER

PURDUE UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB
NORTHERN KENTUCKY

TORONTO

ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB
CALVIN

ADRIAN

LOYOLA (ILL.)

UNA-EASTERN ILLINOIS
DAVENPORT

MCMASTER

NORTHERN KENTUCKY
MACALESTER

CALVIN

ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB
ST. FRANCIS (ILL.)
MICHIGAN RUNNING CLUB
CALVIN

ADRIAN

NORTHERN KENTUCKY

ST. FRANCIS (ILL.)
ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB
MCMASTER

ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB
MICHIGAN RUNNING CLUB
DAVENPORT

ALBION

ALABAMA-HUNTSVILLE
MILWAUKEE SCH. OF ENG.

U. OF CHICAGO

NORTHERN KENTUCKY

ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB
CARROLL

DAVENPORT

MICHIGAN RUNNING CLUB
CALVIN

WI TRACK CLUB

ST. LOUIS COLLEGE OF PHARMACY
WINDSOR ON

UNA-EASTERN ILLINOIS



224 164 1199 JEFF LESTER

225 165 730 NIC CASS

226 1123 JOHN NIENDORF

227 701 MICHEAL VANDENHEUVEL
228 166 998 EDUARDO PADILLA

229 167 840 DAN PHISTRY

27:55 UNA-EASTERN ILLINOIS

27:56 CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL

27:56 ST. FRANCIS (ILL.)

27:57 CALVIN

27:57 MORTON COLLEGE

27:57 INDIANA UNIVERSITY RUN CLUB

230 795 ARTHUR ENG 27:57 ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB
231 1020 PAT MCCARTY 27:58 NORTHERN KENTUCKY

232 1183 JAKE MULLEN 27:58 U. OF CHICAGO

233 685 LUKE DEJONG 27:59 CALVIN

234 1152 CORY SCHOENDORF 28:02 TOLEDO

235 168 1004 JALEN PAYNE

236 169 1201 DOUG MATEAS

237 1166 DANE CHRISTIANSEN
238 170 884 ERIC BIGGERS

239 171 893 OLLIE ST JOHN

28:03 MOTT CC

28:03 UNA-EASTERN ILLINOIS
28:03 TRINITY INTERNATIONAL
28:04 MACALESTER

28:04 MACALESTER

240 662 CARTER SHERMAN 28:04 ALBION
241 560 AVERY MAINARDI 28:04 U. OF CHICAGO
242 788 ZAK AVILA 28:05 ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB

243 172 946 JEFF GIRBACH

244 173 742 MATT NEWTON

245 666 ISAAC VESEY-WHITE
246 174 1232 ISAAC NEWMAN

247 175 1066 JONATHAN BALDWIN
248 176 1196 JOHN BRASSEA

249 667 DAVID WATSON

250 1221 PAT HARTMAN

251 177 983 ANDY MCKEE

252 178 1103 KEKOURA SAKOUVOGUI

28:05 MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY
28:07 DANVILLE AREA CC

28:07 ALBION

28:08 WI TRACK CLUB

28:09 PURDUE UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB
28:09 UNA-EASTERN ILLINOIS

28:10 ALBION

28:11 WESTERN ONTARIO

28:12 MISSOURI RUNNING CLUB

28:12 QUINCY

253 1104 AARON KING 28:14 ROOSEVELT

254 1130 ERIC STADTER 28:14 ST. FRANCIS (ILL.)

255 179 953 COLIN RILEY 28:15 MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY
256 799 ANDREW GADZDIAK 28:16 ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB
257 180 1035 ANDREW BENKOVSKY 28:17 OLIVET

258 1016 ZAC HOLTKAMP 28:18 NORTHERN KENTUCKY

259 1228 ERIK CROOK 28:18 WI TRACK CLUB

260 181 671 TYLER BLAIR
261 182 721 SAMUEL MCKINNEY
262 183 743 JOHN PRILLAMAN
263 184 885 ROSS BOEHME

28:19 BRESCIA

28:19 CHICAGO STATE
28:19 DANVILLE AREA CC
28:20 MACALESTER

264 803 CHRIS HAZEL 28:20 ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB
265 185 896 DAN VOSS 28:21 MACALESTER

266 1185 KEVIN ON 28:22 U. OF CHICAGO

267 186 1053 JOSH MARTIN 28:22 PRAIRIE STATE COLLEGE

268 668 CARL WHARAM 28:23 ALBION

269 187 631 MATTHEW KONIECZKI
270 188 1031 PATRICK HARTNETT

28:24 ADRIAN
28:25 NORTHWESTERN TRACK CLUB

271 800 THOMAS GALPIN 28:25 ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB
272 189 952 BENNETT PRUD 'HOMME 28:25 MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY
273 944 THOMAS YEH 28:26 MICHIGAN RUNNING CLUB

274 810 BRETT LUSTGARTEN 28:26 ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB

275 190 1198 LARAMIE IMMEL
276 191 1096 TONY BURTON

277 192 966 BRIAN JANUS

278 193 1078 KEVIN LAPP

279 820 ALEXANDER SNYDER
280 194 945 CONNOR DOYLE

281 1134 STEPHEN WILDER

28:28 UNA-EASTERN ILLINOIS

28:29 QUINCY

28:30 MILWAUKEE SCH. OF ENG.

28:30 PURDUE UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB
28:30 ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB
28:32 MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY
28:33 ST. FRANCIS (ILL.)
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282 195 638 BRANDON WALTERS 28:33 ADRIAN

283 1184 BEN NICKERSON 28:33 U. OF CHICAGO
284 196 1005 MATT PROCTER 28:35 MOTT CC
285 649 BRADLEY BAKER 28:35 ALBION

286 197 1095 JEFF TREMBACKI
287 198 770 DANIEL GUIMON
288 199 997 HECTOR LOPEZ

289 200 856 JOSEPH SEVCIK

28:36 PURDUE UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB
28:39 ELGIN CC

28:40 MORTON COLLEGE

28:40 IOWA STATE RUN CLUB

290 695 NICK MCKEE 28:41 CALVIN

291 802 MARK HAYES 28:41 ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB
292 1256 SILVIO FLAIM 28:41 UNATTACHED-9

293 201 630 ERIC KILPATRICK 28:42 ADRIAN

294 1178 EVAN JIN 28:45 U. OF CHICAGO

295 202 972 BEN PETERSON 28:46 MILWAUKEE SCH. OF ENG.

296 957 ERIC GIBBS 28:49 MILLIKIN

297 203 964 MATT COURSEY
298 204 973 JAKE SCHNEIDER
299 205 1044 MUHAMMAD CHATTHA

28:49 MILWAUKEE SCH. OF ENG.
28:49 MILWAUKEE SCH. OF ENG.
28:49 PRAIRIE STATE COLLEGE

300 1059 ALEX LEDDESMA 28:50 UNATT24

301 206 984 CHRIS MILLER 28:52 MISSOURI RUNNING CLUB

302 669 KEVIN WHINNERY 28:53 ALBION

303 828 JOE ZELLER 28:55 ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB

304 207 1038 GREG LUTZKE
305 208 969 TREVOR KOZICZKOWSKI
306 209 993 PATRICIO ECHEVERRIA
307 210 987 SAM ROURKE

28:56 OLIVET

28:56 MILWAUKEE SCH. OF ENG.
28:57 MORTON COLLEGE

28:58 MISSOURI RUNNING CLUB

308 925 SEAN GRAY 28:58 MICHIGAN RUNNING CLUB
309 629 HAYDEN GARLICK 28:59 ADRIAN

310 211 989 FERNANDO ARROYO 28:59 MORTON COLLEGE

311 1177 ANTHONY FARIAS-EISNER 28:59 U. OF CHICAGO

312 212 990 JUAN AVILA

313 213 1269 BRIAN LEBOW

314 648 JEFF WILSON

315 214 1006 SEAN REED

316 215 977 KEEN UNANGST

317 216 716 SKELDING BRANDON
318 217 750 ALEX TENELSHOF

29:00 MORTON COLLEGE

29:00 WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY CLUB RUNNING
29:01 ALABAMA-HUNTSVILLE

29:03 MOTT CC

29:04 MILWAUKEE SCH. OF ENG.

29:05 CHICAGO STATE

29:06 DAVENPORT

319 921 SPENCER FERRIS 29:06 MICHIGAN RUNNING CLUB

320 926 MATT HARKREADER 29:08 MICHIGAN RUNNING CLUB

321 1018 MATT LARCOMB 29:09 NORTHERN KENTUCKY

322 218 1051 PETER JAROS 29:10 PRAIRIE STATE COLLEGE

323 818 JUSTIN SMITH 29:11 ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB

324 219 1099 ETHAN GRAHAM
325 220 1032 GRIFFIN KELLY
326 221 1042 JALEN WEAVER

29:11 QUINCY
29:13 NORTHWESTERN TRACK CLUB
29:13 OLIVET

327 914 WARREN BUZZARD 29:15 MICHIGAN RUNNING CLUB
328 684 JOHNNY DAVIS 29:16 CALVIN

329 1121 DANIEL LASKOWSKI 29:20 ST. FRANCIS (ILL.)
330 1235 JOSH ULICKEY 29:20 WI TRACK CLUB

331 222 1047 MALIK DORRIS 29:21 PRAIRIE STATE COLLEGE
332 891 CARL PETRI 29:21 MACALESTER

333 223 735 JEFF MCCLAIN 29:22 CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL
334 1131 ARTHUR STRINGHAM II 29:23 ST. FRANCIS (ILL.)
335 224 773 RYAN SAYLOR 29:24 ELGIN CC

336 686 ERIC DOORNBOS 29:24 CALVIN

337 805 DAN HERBER 29:24 ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB
338 1190 SAM SPIEGEL 29:25 U. OF CHICAGO
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339 225 673 AUSTIN CURTIS 29:26 BRESCIA



340 940 MATTHEW WALLACE
341 226 1284 LEX GORDON

342 826 HENRY WOLF

343 227 2069 ALBERTO TELLEZ
344 228 3098 SHAWN LANDERDALE

29:26 MICHIGAN RUNNING CLUB

29:28 JOLIET JUNIOR COLLEGE

29:30 ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB

29:30 LINDENWOOD UNIVERSITY BELLEVILLE
29:32 LINDENWOOD UNIVERSITY BELLEVILLE

345 1132 Jp TEACH 29:34 ST. FRANCIS (ILL.)

346 892 MARK RIEGEL 29:34 MACALESTER

347 229 711 MITCHELL PENNINGER 29:35 CARROLL

348 1181 RYAN MCDOWELL 29:37 U. OF CHICAGO

349 971 TERRENCE NORRIS 29:37 MILWAUKEE SCH. OF ENG.

350 230 726 ANDREW HAUBENSTRICKER
351 231 947 MICHAEL JAISLE

352 1187 MICHAEL ROUALET

353 232 731 KRIS ENLUND

354 233 780 MARK MCHALE

355 234 986 KARL ROSKAMP

29:38 CLUB RUNNING AT CMU

29:40 MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY
29:40 U. OF CHICAGO

29:42 CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL

29:42 ILLINOIS STATE RUN CLUB
29:43 MISSOURI RUNNING CLUB

356 898 ALEX WEBERG 29:43 MACALESTER

357 235 748 ZACH ROBINSON 29:45 DAVENPORT

358 975 JEFF SPARKS 29:46 MILWAUKEE SCH. OF ENG.

359 1107 DYLAN KIESLER 29:48 ST. CLAIR COLLEGE

360 815 SAM RICKER 29:48 ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB

361 236 1088 RYAN SANTELIK
362 237 1048 JOSE GARCIA

29:52 PURDUE UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB
29:53 PRAIRIE STATE COLLEGE

363 918 AARON CORIN 29:53 MICHIGAN RUNNING CLUB

364 809 KEVIN KIBLER 29:54 ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB

365 1118 JULIAN HOSHELL 29:56 ST. FRANCIS (ILL.)

366 1075 CHRIS KNAPP 29:59 PURDUE UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB
367 238 1007 JON STEINHOFF 30:00 MOTT CC

368 654 JOHN JACISIN 30:00 ALBION

369 239 1285 ALEX HOSHELL 30:02 JOLIET JUNIOR COLLEGE

370 942 COOK WELCH 30:02 MICHIGAN RUNNING CLUB

371 789 ANDY BECKER 30:02 ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB

372 240 876 MATTHEW NEUBAUER 30:03 LOYOLA RUNNING CLUB

373 895 RYAN SUTLEY 30:03 MACALESTER

374 917 GARRETT CARPENTER 30:05 MICHIGAN RUNNING CLUB

375 241 1102 JEFF PATTERSON 30:05 QUINCY

376 1081 EVAN MARTIN 30:06 PURDUE UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB
377 242 733 ANDREW GILHART 30:06 CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL

378 894 PETER STEELE 30:08 MACALESTER

379 804 KEVIN HEARNE 30:11 ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB

380 243 769 WILLIAM EVANS
381 244 1253 JAMES LIDY
382 245 782 SEAN MILLER
383 246 707 ZACH FOWLER
384 247 1040 TOM SOBLESKEY

30:13 ELGIN CC

30:13 ST. LOUIS COLLEGE OF PHARMACY
30:13 ILLINOIS STATE RUN CLUB

30:14 CARROLL

30:14 OLIVET

385 814 GREG NETOLS 30:15 ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB
386 651 AARON CROAD 30:16 ALBION

387 1128 COREY RIOS 30:16 ST. FRANCIS (ILL.)

388 248 1283 FRANCISCO COBIAN 30:17 JOLIET JUNIOR COLLEGE

389 915 AUSTEN CAMPBELL-FOX 30:17 MICHIGAN RUNNING CLUB

390 958 KEVIN MARTIN 30:17 MILLIKIN

391 249 833 SETH GREINER

392 250 995 EMMANUEL HERRERA
393 251 775 ALEX BERUSCHA
394 1090 DAVID SCHULZ

395 252 834 GREG GRONSKI

396 253 670 ANDREW BEAMS

397 1092 TONY STURM

30:20 INDIANA UNIVERSITY RUN CLUB
30:20 MORTON COLLEGE

30:21 ILLINOIS STATE RUN CLUB

30:21 PURDUE UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB
30:22 INDIANA UNIVERSITY RUN CLUB
30:22 BRESCIA

30:24 PURDUE UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB
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398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455

254

255
256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263
264

265
266

267

268
269
270

271

272
273
274
275
276

2717
278
279

786
1080
1001

714
1172
1054

835

816

664

678
1109
2062
1070
1061

967
1085

709

923

985

931

976
1033
1086

927
1089
1076

829
1211
1168
1063
2066
1105
1062
1000

738

968

874

933
1115

793
1084

932

837
1036

875

732
1122

982
1108

724
1252

980
1037

778

937

751

723

850

HAYDEN SPALL

MATT LUCE

PATRICK BEARDSLEE
JAY SPARKS

BEN BUCHHEIM-JURISSON
O'SHA RICHARDSON
KEVIN KEARNEY

MAX SILVA

DON STRITE

JASON SCHWAB
JACOB ANDERSON
BRANDON WISE
CHRIS DESHAW
HENRY MURO

MILAN JOHNSON
WILL NAVILLE

MARK HACKETT
RAYMOND FONG
ANDREW O'CONNOR
MARK KENNEDY

NIK STRASINOPOHLAS
ERICK MESZAROS
ADAM PROKAI
CAMERON HOFFMAN
MARK SATTERLY
NATHAN LAMBERT-CHEATHAM
BEN ZEMAN

DANIEL DURBAND
TITUS LOTZ

RODNEY WATSON
LYLE KLEINSCHMIDR
ROBERT DEMARCO
FERNANDO PINA
ANDREW ZALAZINSKI
AARON WENDORFF
JOE KLIMOWICZ
FRANCIS KELLY
ELLIOTT MANZON
KEITH FUENTES

BO DELLAMARIA
MATT MILLER
TYLER LEWIS

QUINN MCALEER
KYLE GRIMES

NICK MILLER
JONATHAN ERBER
JULIUS MEDEZ
STEVEN MANKFOSKY
BARTOSZ MUSIALOWICZ
CHASE FREESTONE
ERIC GOULDEN

KYLE JACOBY

BROCK HUBBARD
LUKE GOYER

CLINT PIPER
ACHRIM TILLBROOKE
SCOTT COOKE

RYAN DINCHER

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R Rl R R R Rl eERrErRER

30:25
30:25
30:29
30:29
30:30
30:31
30:31
30:31
30:32
30:32
30:33
30:34
30:35
30:35
30:35
30:38
30:41
30:41
30:43
30:46
30:49
30:50
30:51
30:57
30:59
31:04
31:07
31:12
31:14
31:14
31:15
31:15
31:16
31:17
31:17
31:22
31:24
31:25
31:25
31:26
31:26
31:27
31:28
31:29
31:29
31:30
31:30
31:31
31:32
31:35
31:41
31:42
31:47
31:49
31:56
31:57
31:59
32:03

ILLINOIS STATE RUN CLUB

PURDUE UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB
MOTT CC

CARROLL

U. OF CHICAGO

PRAIRIE STATE COLLEGE

INDIANA UNIVERSITY RUN CLUB
ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB
ALBION

BRESCIA

ST. FRANCIS (ILL.)

LINDENWOOD UNIVERSITY BELLEVILLE
PURDUE UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB
PURDUE CALUMET

MILWAUKEE SCH. OF ENG.

PURDUE UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB
CARROLL

MICHIGAN RUNNING CLUB

MISSOURI RUNNING CLUB

MICHIGAN RUNNING CLUB
MILWAUKEE SCH. OF ENG.
NORTHWESTERN TRACK CLUB

PURDUE UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB
MICHIGAN RUNNING CLUB

PURDUE UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB
PURDUE UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB
ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB
UNATTACHED-5

TRINITY INTERNATIONAL

PURDUE CALUMET

LINDENWOOD UNIVERSITY BELLEVILLE
ST. CLAIR COLLEGE

UNATT

MORTON COLLEGE

CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL

MILWAUKEE SCH. OF ENG.

LOYOLA RUNNING CLUB

MICHIGAN RUNNING CLUB

ST. FRANCIS (ILL.)

ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB
PURDUE UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB
MICHIGAN RUNNING CLUB

INDIANA UNIVERSITY RUN CLUB
OLIVET

LOYOLA RUNNING CLUB
CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL

ST. FRANCIS (ILL.)

MISSOURI RUNNING CLUB

ST. CLAIR COLLEGE

CLUB RUNNING AT CMU

ST. LOUIS COLLEGE OF PHARMACY
MISSOURI RUNNING CLUB

OLIVET

ILLINOIS STATE RUN CLUB
MICHIGAN RUNNING CLUB
DAVENPORT

CLUB RUNNING AT CMU

IOWA STATE RUN CLUB



456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
4717
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513

280

281

282

283
284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292
293
294
295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

1056
1079
943
2065
1117
729
879
1124
1270
1100
806
2063
771
974
796
948
1002
956
1052
991
929
650
939
1287
1072
1273
680
827
920
1248
728
2064
842
1043
1055
979
725
961
665
1046
718
950
1101
951
916
776
1169
877
978
1267
970
1268
996
1065
1286
992
1060
2068

STEPHEN BAJZATT

PATRICK LICHTENBERGER

DAN WHORF

LANCE BOYD

PETER HERNANDEZ
NICHOLAS BARSNESS
KEVIN TRUJILLO
RON O'NEAL

BEN LEDERMAN

ELT HIBBERT

JOHN HOPKINS
JARED WHITE
PETER HECKENBERG
TIM SONNENBERG
BRANDON FINN
KODIAK KOLLMEYER
KYLE CRANDELL
RYUN FRAEDRICH
TRAVIS LEWIS
OSCAR AVILA

HA NUL JUN
MITCHELL BORCHERS
NICK STREICHER
STERLING REED
BRIAN GREGOIRE
ANTHONY TYRPIN
THOMAS MANYEK
MINRAY YANG
ZAKIR DURUMERIC
SARJU PANCHEL
IAN MULLIGAN
JAKE PEARL

KYLE SCHNELL

AKI ALLEN

ANDREW ALTMANNS
KEVIN DONNELLY
JOSEPH GILBERT
GRANT SPARENBERG
TRAVIS TEKIELE
DOMINICK DAMIANI
JOSEPH HILL, JR.
CHRISTIAN MARIER
REAGAN MASON
JORDAN PRATHER
DAVID CARLSON
DAVE FINN

JACOB MCLEES

BEN RIESMEYER
BRIAN CROW

MATT FREILICH
MARCUS MUELLER
MICHAEL LAND
KEVIN HOUSEHOLDER
ZACHARY BABYAK
ROBERT PETERSON
LUIS CARIAS

BEN MOUL

STEVE NGUYEN
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32:04
32:04
32:04
32:06
32:08
32:11
32:11
32:13
32:15
32:16
32:17
32:19
32:28
32:31
32:35
32:43
32:52
32:52
32:53
32:54
32:55
32:59
33:00
33:06
33:06
33:08
33:14
33:16
33:17
33:20
33:22
33:26
33:30
33:36
33:38
33:41
33:41
33:43
33:47
33:48
33:54
33:57
34:12
34:12
34:17
34:27
34:29
34:38
34:39
34:47
34:54
34:57
34:57
35:00
35:00
35:02
35:13
35:18

PURDUE CALUMET

PURDUE UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB
MICHIGAN RUNNING CLUB

LINDENWOOD UNIVERSITY BELLEVILLE
ST. FRANCIS (ILL.)

CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL

LOYOLA RUNNING CLUB

ST. FRANCIS (ILL.)

WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY CLUB RUNNING
QUINCY

ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB
LINDENWOOD UNIVERSITY BELLEVILLE
ELGIN CC

MILWAUKEE SCH. OF ENG.

ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB
MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY

MOTT CC

MILLIKIN

PRAIRIE STATE COLLEGE

MORTON COLLEGE

MICHIGAN RUNNING CLUB

ALBION

MICHIGAN RUNNING CLUB

JOLIET JUNIOR COLLEGE

PURDUE UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB
WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY CLUB RUNNING
CALUMET-ST. JOSEPH

ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB
MICHIGAN RUNNING CLUB

ST. LOUIS COLLEGE OF PHARMACY
CLUB RUNNING AT CMU

LINDENWOOD UNIVERSITY BELLEVILLE
INDIANA UNIVERSITY RUN CLUB
PRAIRIE STATE COLLEGE

PURDUE CALUMET

MISSOURI RUNNING CLUB

CLUB RUNNING AT CMU
MILLIKIN

ALBION

PRAIRIE STATE COLLEGE

CHICAGO STATE

MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY

QUINCY

MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY

MICHIGAN RUNNING CLUB

ILLINOIS STATE RUN CLUB

TRINITY INTERNATIONAL

LOYOLA RUNNING CLUB

MISSOURI RUNNING CLUB

WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY CLUB RUNNING
MILWAUKEE SCH. OF ENG.

WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY CLUB RUNNING
MORTON COLLEGE

PURDUE UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB
JOLIET JUNIOR COLLEGE

MORTON COLLEGE

PURDUE CALUMET

LINDENWOOD UNIVERSITY BELLEVILLE



514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539

305
306

307

308

309

310

311

312
313

1266
1272
981
1094
1167
935
784
963
1247
1074
1068
1271
779
836
768
2071
681
727
1069
722
994
1106
679
1254
1067
1087

KYLE BEISER
ANDREW STOBER
ETHAN JAIN-WASHBURN
KEVIN TOPOLSKI
BRAD GILLASPIE
WILL O'DONNELL
ALEX MURGUIA
ANDREW BUSH

JACOB GENDRON

MATT JOHNSON

CLYDE BYRD

KEVIN LINGARD
MATTHEW KLUS

JOHN MATHIAS

PETER BERARDI
CAMERON REUSS

TOM MOORE
ALEXANDER MEDVEDEFF
SCHANE COKER
MALCOLM PHILLIP
PABLO EVERASTICO
GREGORY DOBBS

MATT TIPTON

BRIAN HAMMER
GEOFFREY BRUENING
CHRIS RUDERSCHMIDT
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35:19
35:26
35:29
35:32
35:34
35:36
35:42
35:45
35:55
36:00
36:18
36:28
36:39
36:47
36:49
37:09
37:50
37:58
38:34
38:37
38:59
39:38
40:39
40:54
42:27
53:44

WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY CLUB RUNNING
WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY CLUB RUNNING
MISSOURI RUNNING CLUB

PURDUE UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB
TRINITY INTERNATIONAL

MICHIGAN RUNNING CLUB

ILLINOIS STATE RUN CLUB

MILWAUKEE SCH. OF ENG.

ST. LOUIS COLLEGE OF PHARMACY
PURDUE UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB
PURDUE UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB
WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY CLUB RUNNING
ILLINOIS STATE RUN CLUB

INDIANA UNIVERSITY RUN CLUB

ELGIN CC

LINDENWOOD UNIVERSITY BELLEVILLE
CALUMET-ST. JOSEPH

CLUB RUNNING AT CMU

PURDUE UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB
CHICAGO STATE

MORTON COLLEGE

ST. CLAIR COLLEGE

BRESCIA

ST. LOUIS COLLEGE OF PHARMACY
PURDUE UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB
PURDUE UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB



10.

11.

39th Annual Sean Earl Loyola Lakefront Invitational
Chicago, IL
October 1, 2011

COLLEGIATE MEN'S ALL TEAMS

TOLEDO
2 4 9 17 23 (33) (88) = 55
1155 NICK THOMAS M, 1148 JONATHAN DEWITT M, 1150 JAKE KASPERSKI M,
1146 JACOB BARNES M, 1156 DANIEL THOMPSON M, 1151 ELLIOT
LIVENSPARGER M, 1145 RICKY ADAMSON M
EDINBORO
7 10 13 20 28 (34) (36) = 78
752 SCOTT ANDERSON M, 755 BRYAN DEIBEL M, 757 JACOB KROLICK M,
758 MATT LINK M, 756 BARTLEY ECKEL M, 762 JORDAN ROOSE M,
767 GARTH WATSON M
MCMASTER
3 11 12 59 62 (66) (71) = 147
912 ANDREW YORKE M, 909 TAYLOR REID M, 902 GRAHAM BOWES M,
906 CORY MCCURRY M, 903 ZAC BROWN M, 900 JORDAN BIEREMA M,
904 ANDREW BYSICE M
LOYOLA (ILL.)
15 19 26 54 69 (85) (97) = 183
870 JOSH STEIN M, 865 SAM PENZENSTADLER M, 860 DANNY DOCHERTY
M, 857 OSCAR AGUINAGA M, 861 ANDY FENSKE M, 868 KHUSHPAL
SANGHA M, 871 ALEX THORNBURG M
WESTERN ONTARIO
14 16 44 50 60 (99)(1l15) = 184
1223 KYLE O'NEILL M, 1226 BRENT SMITH M, 1218 RYAN ARMSTRONG M,
1220 KEVIN BLACKNEY M, 1224 PHIL PARROT-MIGAS M, 1219 CHRIS
BALESTRINI M, 1225 ALEX RUSSELL M
U. OF CHICAGO
5 35 38 47 74 (86) (96) = 199
1192 WILLIAM WHITMORE M, 1170 MAHMOUD BAHRANI M, 1175 ISAAC DALKE
M, 1186 DANIEL POVITSKY M, 1189 GREGOR SIEGMUND M, 1191 KEVIN
VOLLRATH M, 1188 BRIAN SCHLICK M
ST. FRANCIS (ILL.)
27 29 32 55 61 (108)(1lle) = 204
1111 MIKE BLASZCZYK M, 1114 JAKE FERRIS M, 1129 PHIL RIZZO M,
1125 MATT PEACOCK M, 1127 DYLAN REYES M, 1112 JORGE CARMONA M,
1110 DANNY BAHRET M
NORTHERN KENTUCKY
8 30 51 65 90 (92)(128) = 244
1025 JJ WEBBER M, 1022 JOEY MUELLER M, 1012 BRENDAN CHWALEK M,
1013 ADAM GLOYESKE M, 1015 RICKY HARM M, 1011 KEVIN BONFIELD M,
1024 RYNE SMITH M
ALABAMA-HUNTSVILLE
18 31 56 57 98 (117)(131) = 260
643 JOSH MOSHIER M, 641 BLAISE BINNS M, 642 DANTE DORSEY M,
644 JOSE ORTEGA M, 645 MYLES SCARANO M, 646 SAMSON TOO M,
640 JOEY BEMOWSKI M
UNA-ILLINOIS
24 39 52 64 84 = 263
1204 THOMAS KING M, 1206 SAMUEL TELFER M, 1207 PAUL ZEMAN M,
1205 JOSEPH MCASEY M, 1202 IAN BARNETT M
TORONTO
25 40 42 78 82 (87)(148) = 267



12.

13.

14.

15.

l6.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

1162 ANTUN PAVELIC M, 1164 JAKE WOLOSHYN M, 1157 ZAIN AHMED M,
1159 ANDREW CRUICKSHANK M, 1163 ALEXEY STROKACH M, 1160 ETHAN
DAVENPORT M, 1161 ALEX DENAULT M
IOWA STATE RUN CLUB
21 37 68 75 133 (200)(279) = 334
849 LUKE DEMMEL M, 851 MASON FRANK M, 848 EVAN DAY M, 855
DAVID SEVCIK M, 854 DANIEL SEVCIK M, 856 JOSEPH SEVCIK M, 850
RYAN DINCHER M
ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB
22 41 77 103 109 (122)(123) = 352
798 MIKE FRIGO M, 824 PAUL VANDERVELDE M, 821 MICHAEL SPILLONE
M, 794 MIKE DERENZO M, 791 MATT BIRKEL M, 797 BLAKE FLOOD M,
817 AARON SILVER M
ST. THOMAS (MINN.)
1 49 81 107 119 (132) = 357
1143 BEN SATHRE M, 1140 TYLER IVERSON M, 1135 BRIAN ANDERSON M,
1138 SCOTT FUSCO M, 1139 CRAWFORD HUBBELL M, 1142 BEN RASCHER M
ALBION
43 46 94 111 136 (142)(145) = 430
656 MITCHELL KLINGLER M, 661 DEION PRUITT M, 659 MATT MELVIN M,
653 DREW FUENTES M, 663 EVAN SMALLMAN M, 660 TAYLOR POLZIN M,
652 DYLAN DANOWSKI M
CALVIN
53 93 101 104 114 (120)(135) = 465
697 KEVIN PETERSON M, 699 ALEX VAN HAITSMA M, 691 SAM KERK M,
693 JACOB KUYVENHOVEN M, 698 PHILIP SPITZER M, 688 NATHAN
FRAZIER M, 687 JOSH FERGUSON M
WINDSOR ON
63 67 102 106 162 = 500
1241 NICK WALTERS M, 1238 FRASER KEGEL M, 1237 JOSH HUFFMAN M,
1240 MATTHEW TRAVAGLINI M, 1239 EDUARDO PAOLINI M
INDIANA UNIVERSITY RUN CLUB
70 72 79 129 167 (249)(252) = 517
839 MICHAEL NUSSA M, 847 RYAN WELLS M, 843 DUSTIN SPANBAUER M,
838 KEVIN MURPHY M, 840 DAN PHISTRY M, 833 SETH GREINER M,
834 GREG GRONSKI M
WI TRACK CLUB
80 95 126 134 141 (160)(174) = 576
1230 RIVER KARL M, 1236 DALLAS WHITE M, 1233 JOE PENDLETON M,
1229 NATHAN HAGGERTY M, 1234 CHARLIE THOMPSON M, 1231 SAM KEEPMAN
M, 1232 ISAAC NEWMAN M
DANVILLE AREA CC
45 83 127 173 183 = 611
740 LUIS CARBAJAL M, 739 HIRUY ABRAHA M, 741 AUSTIN DART M,
742 MATT NEWTON M, 743 JOHN PRILLAMAN M
MICHIGAN RUNNING CLUB
105 112 138 140 143 (153)(155) = 638
919 GARRETT CULLEN M, 941 JUSTIN WARANIAK M, 934 THOMAS NOEL M,
930 WILL KANE M, 936 JOSHUA PARTRIDGE M, 924 ROBERT GLEW M,
913 JIMMY ADAMS M
CARROLL
48 125 144 158 229 (246)(256) = 704
710 KEVIN MEYER M, 713 CHRIS PYNENBERG M, 715 JOE ZAMBETTI M,
705 CHRIS BEHLING M, 711 MITCHELL PENNINGER M, 707 ZACH FOWLER
M, 714 JAY SPARKS M
MACALESTER
110 121 152 170 171 (184)(185) = 724
887 JOE GIAMBERDINO M, 897 MIKE WALTMAN M, 888 ANDY KEEFE M,



24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

884 ERIC BIGGERS M, 893 OLLIE ST JOHN M, 885 ROSS BOEHME M,
896 DAN VOSS M
ADRIAN
100 139 149 154 187 (195)(201) = 729
636 CYLE ROGOTZKE M, 634 ANDREW MANGIAPANE M, 639 THOMAS
WINDLE M, 632 PETER KONIECZKI M, 631 MATTHEW KONIECZKI M, 638
BRANDON WALTERS M, 630 ERIC KILPATRICK M
UNA-EASTERN ILLINOIS
89 150 163 164 169 (176)(190) = 735
1195 MATT BLACK M, 1200 BRIAN MATEAS M, 1197 MAX GASSMANN M,
1199 JEFF LESTER M, 1201 DOUG MATEAS M, 1196 JOHN BRASSEA M,
1198 LARAMIE IMMEL M
NORTHWESTERN TRACK CLUB
6 73 188 220 262 = 749
1027 JEFFERY ARNIER M, 1030 PETER FOOTE M, 1031 PATRICK HARTNETT
M, 1032 GRIFFIN KELLY M, 1033 ERICK MESZAROS M
PURDUE UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB
113 146 147 175 193 (197)(236) = 774
1091 MICHAEL STREICHER M, 1082 MATT MELLOCH M, 1077 ROD LAMMERS M,
1066 JONATHAN BALDWIN M, 1078 KEVIN LAPP M, 1095 JEFF TREMBACKI M,
1088 RYAN SANTELIK M
MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY
58 172 179 189 194 (231)(287) = 792
949 ERIC LOVELAND M, 946 JEFF GIRBACH M, 953 COLIN RILEY M,
952 BENNETT PRUD'HOMME M, 945 CONNOR DOYLE M, 947 MICHAEL
JAISLE M, 948 KODIAK KOLLMEYER M
DAVENPORT
130 151 156 159 217 (235)(277) = 813
747 DUSTY PRESCOTT M, 749 JOEY SNELLINK M, 744 KEITH HEYBOER M,
746 ETHAN JONKER M, 750 ALEX TENELSHOF M, 748 ZACH ROBINSON M,
751 ACHRIM TILLBROOKE M
BRESCIA
91 118 181 225 253 (258)(312) = 868
677 MATT LOWE M, 674 JOHN EGAN M, 671 TYLER BLAIR M, 673
AUSTIN CURTIS M, 670 ANDREW BEAMS M, 678 JASON SCHWAB M, 679
MATT TIPTON M
MOTT CC
137 168 196 214 238 (255)(288) = 953
1003 NICK FRENCH M, 1004 JALEN PAYNE M, 1005 MATT PROCTER M,
1006 SEAN REED M, 1007 JON STEINHOFF M, 1001 PATRICK BEARDSLEE M,
1002 KYLE CRANDELL M
MILWAUKEE SCH. OF ENG.
157 192 202 203 204 (208)(215) = 958
965 STEVE GROUSINICK M, 966 BRIAN JANUS M, 972 BEN PETERSON M,
964 MATT COURSEY M, 973 JAKE SCHNEIDER M, 969 TREVOR
KOZICZKOWSKI M, 977 KEEN UNANGST M
CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL
124 165 223 232 242 (266)(270) = 986
737 TRAVIS WAGERS M, 730 NIC CASS M, 735 JEFF MCCLAIN M, 731
KRIS ENLUND M, 733 ANDREW GILHART M, 738 AARON WENDORFF M, 732
JONATHAN ERBER M
MORTON COLLEGE
166 199 209 211 212 (250)(265) = 997
998 EDUARDO PADILLA M, 997 HECTOR LOPEZ M, 993 PATRICIO
ECHEVERRIA M, 989 FERNANDO ARROYO M, 990 JUAN AVIIA M, 995
EMMANUEL HERRERA M, 1000 ANDREW ZALAZINSKI M
PRAIRIE STATE COLLEGE
186 205 218 222 237 (257)(289) = 1068



36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

40.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

1053 JOSH MARTIN M, 1044 MUHAMMAD CHATTHA M, 1051 PETER JAROS M,
1047 MALIK DORRIS M, 1048 JOSE GARCIA M, 1054 O'SHA RICHARDSON M,
1052 TRAVIS LEWIS M
CHICAGO STATE
76 182 216 297 311 = 1082
719 MATTHEW JORDAN M, 721 SAMUEL MCKINNEY M, 716 SKELDING
BRANDON M, 718 JOSEPH HILL, JR. M, 722 MALCOLM PHILLIP M
MISSOURI RUNNING CLUB
177 206 210 234 261 (271)(274) = 1088
983 ANDY MCKEE M, 984 CHRIS MILLER M, 987 SAM ROURKE M, 986
KARL ROSKAMP M, 985 ANDREW O'CONNOR M, 982 STEVEN MANKFOSKY M,
980 KYLE JACOBY M
QUINCY
178 191 219 241 284 (298) = 1113
1103 KEKOURA SAKOUVOGUI M, 1096 TONY BURTON M, 1099 ETHAN GRAHAM
M, 1102 JEFF PATTERSON M, 1100 ELI HIBBERT M, 1101 REAGAN MASON M
OLIVET
180 207 221 247 268 (275) = 1123
1035 ANDREW BENKOVSKY M, 1038 GREG LUTZKE M, 1042 JALEN WEAVER M,
1040 TOM SOBLESKEY M, 1036 KYLE GRIMES M, 1037 BROCK HUBBARD M
LINDENWOOD UNIVERSITY BELLEVILLE
227 228 259 264 281 (285)(294) = 1259
2069 ALBERTO TELLEZ M, 3098 SHAWN LANDERDALE M, 2062 BRANDON WISE
M, 2066 LYLE KLEINSCHMIDR M, 2065 LANCE BOYD M, 2063 JARED WHITE
M, 2064 JAKE PEARL M
ILLINOIS STATE RUN CLUB
233 245 251 254 276 (299)(307) = 1259
780 MARK MCHALE M, 782 SEAN MILLER M, 775 ALEX BERUSCHA M,
786 HAYDEN SPALL M, 778 LUKE GOYER M, 776 DAVE FINN M, 784
ALEX MURGUIA M
ELGIN CC
198 224 243 286 309 = 1260
770 DANIEL GUIMON M, 773 RYAN SAYIOR M, 769 WILLIAM EVANS M,
771 PETER HECKENBERG M, 768 PETER BERARDI M
ST. LOUIS COLLEGE OF PHARMACY
161 244 273 292 308 (313) = 1278
1251 MATT MCKENZIE M, 1253 JAMES LIDY M, 1252 ERIC GOULDEN M,
1248 SARJU PANCHEL M, 1247 JACOB GENDRON M, 1254 BRIAN HAMMER M
JOLIET JUNIOR COLLEGE
226 239 248 290 303 = 1306
1284 LEX GORDON M, 1285 ALEX HOSHELL M, 1283 FRANCISCO COBIAN M,
1287 STERLING REED M, 1286 ROBERT PETERSON M
LOYOLA RUNNING CLUB
240 267 269 282 300 = 1358
876 MATTHEW NEUBAUER M, 874 FRANCIS KELLY M, 875 NICK MILLER M,
879 KEVIN TRUJILLO M, 877 BEN RIESMEYER M
CLUB RUNNING AT CMU
230 272 278 293 296 (310) = 1369
726 ANDREW HAUBENSTRICKER M, 724 CHASE FREESTONE M, 723 SCOTT
COOKE M, 728 IAN MULLIGAN M, 725 JOSEPH GILBERT M, 727
ALEXANDER MEDVEDEFF M
WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY CLUB RUNNING
213 283 291 301 302 (305)(306) = 1390
1269 BRIAN LEBOW M, 1270 BEN LEDERMAN M, 1273 ANTHONY TYRPIN M,
1267 MATT FREILICH M, 1268 MICHAEL LAND M, 1266 KYLE BEISER M,
1272 ANDREW STOBER M
PURDUE CALUMET
260 263 280 295 304 = 1402



1061 HENRY MURO M, 1063 RODNEY WATSON M, 1056 STEPHEN BAJZATT M,
1055 ANDREW ALTMANNS M, 1060 BEN MOUL M



39th Annual Sean Earl Loyola Lakefront Invitational
Chicago, IL
October 1, 2011

COLLEGIATE WOMEN OVERALL RESULTS

Place TmPl No. Name S Time School

1 1 551 TAMARA JEWETT F 17:08 TORONTO

2 2 301 LINDSAY CARSON F 17:26 MCMASTER

3 3 218 KAYLA BEATTIE F 17:29 IOWA

4 4 221 BROOKE EILERS F 17:30 IOWA

5 5 222 BETSY FLOOD F 17:33 IOWA

6 6 226 MCKENZIE MELANDER F 17:37 IOWA

7 7 302 VICTORIA COATES F 17:38 MCMASTER

8 8 314 JILLIAN WYMAN F 17:39 MCMASTER

9 9 224 KELSEY HART F 17:39 IOWA

10 10 227 MEGAN RANEGAR F 17:39 IOWA

11 11 259 GINA VALGOI F 17:50 LOYOLA (ILL.)
12 12 229 MAREIKE SCHRULLE F 17:54 IOWA

13 588 CHAPMAN KYLA F 17:55 UNA-WISCONSIN
14 13 589 JEN BAYS F 17:57 WESTERN ONTARIO
15 14 304 SARAH HALIBURTON F 17:57 MCMASTER

16 15 599 BECKY PIETERSON F 17:58 WESTERN ONTARIO
17 16 310 STEPHANIE MACNEILL F 17:58 MCMASTER

18 17 161 MEGHAN FRIGO F 17:59 ILLINOIS

19 18 591 MELISSA CARUSO F 17:59 WESTERN ONTARIO
20 219 NICOLE BENSON F 18:05 IOWA
21 19 171 COURTNEY YAEGER F 18:06 ILLINOIS
22 20 607 JEN CORRICK F 18:08 WINDSOR ON
23 21 159 MADELINE AUFMANN F 18:12 ILLINOIS
24 22 312 COURTNEY PATTERSON F 18:14 MCMASTER
25 23 146 KACEY GIBSON F 18:15 EDINBORO
26 24 303 SARA GIOVANNETTI F 18:18 MCMASTER
27 25 549 COLLEEN HENNESSY F 18:22 TORONTO
28 26 617 MCNULTY COLLEEN F 18:23 WISCONSIN
29 27 514 RACHAEL DEAN F 18:24 ST. XAVIER
30 28 166 BRITTEN PETREY F 18:28 ILLINOIS
31 220 DANIELLE BERNDT F 18:29 IOWA
32 29 592 HAILEY CUMMINGS F 18:29 WESTERN ONTARIO
33 30 461 HILARY HALFORD F 18:29 ST. FRANCIS (ILL.)
34 31 167 KATIE PORADA F 18:30 ILLINOIS
35 32 567 RACHEL OHMAN F 18:31 U. OF CHICAGO
36 33 254 MEGAN JANEZIC F 18:32 LOYOLA (ILL.)
37 34 150 HANNAH KUCEWICZ F 18:32 EDINBORO
38 35 491 RACHEL DEAN F 18:33 ST. OLAF
39 300 KATIE ANDERSON F 18:34 MCMASTER
40 36 10 MEGAN MCPHERSON F 18:34 ADRIAN
41 37 250 ALYVIA CLARK F 18:35 LOYOLA (ILL.)
42 38 596 ALICIA KNOX F 18:36 WESTERN ONTARIO
43 309 CHELSEA MACKINNON F 18:36 MCMASTER
44 39 162 STACY HAGUE F 18:37 ILLINOIS
45 40 625 JESSICA SYKES F 18:37 WISCONSIN
46 41 595 JUSTINE HORNE F 18:40 WESTERN ONTARIO
47 42 612 MEAGHAN MARTON F 18:41 WINDSOR ON
48 43 97 MEGAN O'GRADY F 18:41 CARROLL
49 307 RACHEL LAMB F 18:42 MCMASTER
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533
228
505
624
249

34
142
499
168
l64
609
512
322
149

579
548
308
541
554
390
143
578
383
153
621
395
538
160
618
313
627
626
492
590
594
611
251

84
503
563
389
398
487
522

45
141
400
489
333

69
542
536
534
497
573
543
600

SAMANTHA CONDRON
KATHERIN REHN
SOPHIE PIETRICK
REBECCA STOEBE
LIZ BUTLER

LAUREN KETTLE
ELIZABETH BUDZINSKI
EMMA LEE

CHLOE SCHMIDT
MEAGAN HYNES
SAMANTHA KELLAM
MAREN WESTBY
CHRISTINA CAPRICCIOSO
BRITTANY KALTENBAUGH
ALICIA FOWLER
ELISE WUMMER
LORELLE CONVERY
ALISON LUDZKI
ELIZABETH LEMON
ERIN READY
COURTNEY OLDENBURG
DANIELLE CERRONI
MICHAELA WHITELAW
MAYCE VARACALLI
LAURA SWEENY

BETH HARTIG
KAITLYN HOOPER
MEGAN GAYSUNAS
COLETTE FALSEY
STEFFEN DANA
SARAH WILSON
KRISTEN YARROWS
ELIZABETH WENDT
HANNAH DENNIS
EMILY BLACKLAWS
JULIE HAMBLETON
GABRIELLE MALETTE
CATHERINE CRISLER
SAMANTHA WESTVEER
MORIAH NOVACINSKI
SONIA KHAN

CLAIRE MCAULEY
KAYLA JUSTICE
BECCA BEVANS
ASHLEY SHARES
AMANDA WEAVER
EMILY AHERNS
DANIELLE MERCER
LAUREN CARLSON
MOLLIE POZOLO

EVA KORT

AMANDA MANNON
HANNAH EVANS
MEGAN CSEHI

MEGAN HOLMES

JANE SIMPSON
KELLY MORGAN
ALISON SAVILL
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19:02
19:03
19:04
19:05
19:05
19:07
19:08
19:08
19:09
19:10
19:10
19:10
19:11
19:11
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19:11
19:12
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19:14
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19:16
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19:20

TOLEDO

IOWA

ST. OLAF
WISCONSIN

LOYOLA (ILL.)
ALBION

EDINBORO

ST. OLAF

ILLINOIS

ILLINOIS

WINDSOR ON

ST. OLAF

MICHIGAN RUNNING CLUB
EDINBORO

ADRIAN

U. OF CHICAGO
TORONTO

MCMASTER

TOLEDO

TORONTO

NORTHERN ILLINOIS
EDINBORO

U. OF CHICAGO
MOTT CC

EDINBORO
WISCONSIN
NORTHERN KENTUCKY
TOLEDO

ILLINOIS
WISCONSIN
MCMASTER
WISCONSIN
WISCONSIN

ST. OLAF

WESTERN ONTARIO
WESTERN ONTARIO
WINDSOR ON
LOYOLA (ILL.)
CALVIN

ST. OLAF

U. OF CHICAGO
NORTHERN ILLINOIS
NORTHERN KENTUCKY
ST. OLAF

ST. XAVIER
ALBION

EDINBORO
NORTHERN KENTUCKY
ST. OLAF

MICHIGAN RUNNING CLUB
CALVIN

TOLEDO

TOLEDO

TOLEDO

ST. OLAF

U. OF CHICAGO
TOLEDO

WESTERN ONTARIO



108 163 MEGUMI HOSHI 19:22 ILLINOIS

109 498 EMMA LARSON 19:23 ST. OLAF

110 93 401 LINDSAY MUMLEY 19:23 NORTHERN KENTUCKY
111 580 SARAH LARSON 19:23 UNA-ADRIAN

112 306 ASHLEY KELLAM 19:24 MCMASTER

113 94 88 EDEN FRAZIER 19:24 CARROLL

114 540 JACKIE KOZA 19:24 TOLEDO

115 95 610 KELLY LAING
116 96 574 JULIA SIZEK

19:25 WINDSOR ON
19:27 U. OF CHICAGO

117 97 61 KAYLEA BRASE 19:27 CALVIN
118 98 60 KATE ARDINGER 19:28 CALVIN
119 620 CASSIE HINTZ 19:28 WISCONSIN
120 147 KASEY JONES 19:31 EDINBORO
121 311 LAURA MORRISON 19:32 MCMASTER

122 99 255 GRACE MOORE
123 100 241 SARAH MILLER

19:32 LOYOLA (ILL.)
19:32 JUDSON

124 597 COURTNEY LONG 19:33 WESTERN ONTARIO

125 486 MICHAELA BANZ 19:34 ST. OLAF

126 151 LAUREN MAFFETT 19:34 EDINBORO

127 506 SERINA ROBINSON 19:35 ST. OLAF

128 585 EMILY PEDZIWIATR 19:35 UNA-EASTERN ILLINOIS

129 101 187 JOHANNA DIBUZ 19:35 ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB
130 545 JULIA PUSATERI 19:36 TOLEDO

131 102 284 ANNA FRENCH
132 103 397 KELLY JOHNSON
133 104 474 ERIN SUTTMAN
134 105 482 JULIA KENNEY
135 106 569 SARAH PELUSE
136 107 258 ALLY SPIROFF

19:38 MACALESTER

19:38 NORTHERN KENTUCKY
19:38 ST. FRANCIS (ILL.)
19:38 ST. MARY'S (IND.)
19:39 U. OF CHICAGO
19:39 LOYOLA (ILL.)

137 305 LIZZ HODGSON 19:40 MCMASTER

138 108 26 LEAH SPARKS 19:40 ALABAMA-HUNTSVILLE
139 109 385 ALEXIS CAPPS 19:41 NORTHERN ILLINOIS
140 110 20 MICHELLE KRUSE 19:41 ALABAMA-HUNTSVILLE
141 111 80 DEVIN VAN DOORNIK 19:42 CALVIN

142 112 65 SARAH FENNEMA 19:42 CALVIN

143 252 NIKI DROLSHAGEN 19:42 LOYOLA (ILL.)

144 113 217 AMANDA ZAMORA 19:43 ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB
145 623 ERICA SPIEGELBERG 19:43 WISCONSIN

146 114 614 LINDSAY THOMPSON 19:45 WINDSOR ON

147 566 KAYLA MCDONALD 19:45 U. OF CHICAGO

148 148 NOELLE JURCAK 19:46 EDINBORO

149 115 242 GABBY NYSTROM
150 116 277 EMILY BACHHUBER

19:46 JUDSON
19:46 MACALESTER

151 117 23 AMBER POWELL 19:47 ALABAMA-HUNTSVILLE
152 118 293 ANNA SCHMITZ 19:47 MACALESTER

153 598 KIERSTIN MYERS 19:47 WESTERN ONTARIO
154 119 72 HANNAH KREGEL 19:47 CALVIN

155 120 521 ELISE PRIETO 19:47 ST. XAVIER

156 253 KELLY EGAN 19:48 LOYOLA (ILL.)

157 496 ANDI GOMOLL 19:48 ST. OLAF

158 121 31 RACHEL DEROCHER 19:49 ALBION

159 73 PAIGE MCGAHAN 19:50 CALVIN

160 83 LIZZY VANNETTE 19:50 CALVIN

161 122 16 HEATHER STRONG 19:51 ADRIAN

162 123 42 VICTORIA SOCHOR 19:51 ALBION

163 124 191 GRACE HUCEK 19:52 ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB
l64 605 SARAH MCCALL 19:54 WI TRACK CLUB
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165 125 19 HALEY HANCOCK 19:54 ALABAMA-HUNTSVILLE



166 78 LYDIA PETERSON 19:55 CALVIN

167 562 ELSBETH GRANT 19:55 U. OF CHICAGO
168 126 367 MARIA BASTISTA 19:55 MORTON COLLEGE
169 165 MEGHAN MURPHY 19:56 ILLINOIS

170 127 113 LINDSEY GRAY
171 128 523 JORDAN WALLACE
172 129 236 MEAGHAN GARD
173 232 AIMEE THACKER
174 130 382 LINDSEY TAYLOR
175 131 402 NOELLE REINHART
176 132 243 KIM PEEK

177 133 555 EMMA SPELT

178 134 95 MARISSA MADER
179 247 JENN BANE

180 135 394 KELSEY GAFFNEY
181 136 475 JAMIE TOPP

182 137 183 JESSIE BALAGTAS

19:56 CLUB RUNNING AT CMU
19:56 ST. XAVIER

19:57 JUDSON

19:57 IOWA STATE RUN CLUB
19:57 MOTT CC

19:58 NORTHERN KENTUCKY
19:58 JUDSON

19:59 TORONTO

19:59 CARROLL

20:00 LOYOLA (ILL.)

20:01 NORTHERN KENTUCKY
20:02 ST. FRANCIS (ILL.)
20:03 ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB

183 260 MARY WHITMORE 20:03 LOYOLA (ILL.)

184 138 615 TAMARA TYMCHUK 20:03 WINDSOR ON

185 145 ALLISON GIBBENS 20:04 EDINBORO

186 396 KRISTYN HOOPER 20:04 NORTHERN KENTUCKY
187 139 342 YASMINE WHITE 20:04 MICHIGAN RUNNING CLUB
188 539 RICHELLE GRAY 20:05 TOLEDO

189 488 ALLISON BRANDT 20:05 ST. OLAF

190 140 46 MEGAN WICKENS 20:07 ALBION

191 504 LAUREL OHM 20:08 ST. OLAF

192 158 CHRISTINA LUPTAK 20:08 ELGIN CC

193 141 477 JOANNE ALMOND 20:09 ST. MARY'S (IND.)
194 261 ASHLEY WILE 20:09 LOYOLA (ILL.)

195 564 ALI KLOOSTER 20:09 U. OF CHICAGO

196 142 516 KAYLA DROESSLER
197 143 135 JAMIE BARNES
198 144 464 MIRIAM JEPKOSGEI

20:10 ST. XAVIER
20:10 DAVENPORT
20:10 ST. FRANCIS (ILL.)

199 493 ANDREA DITTMAN 20:10 ST. OLAF

200 172 LINA ALVINO 20:11 ILLINOIS STATE RUN CLUB
201 156 CHRISTINA HOULIS 20:12 ELGIN CC

202 81 KRISTIN VAN KAMPEN 20:12 CALVIN

203 145 123 RACHAEL WESSEL
204 146 377 PAOLA SALAZAR

20:13 CLUB RUNNING AT CMU
20:15 MORTON COLLEGE

205 256 HOLLY RHODE 20:15 LOYOLA (ILL.)

206 451 GRACE HARTMAN 20:16 ST. CLAIR COLLEGE
207 169 MICHELLE STRATTON 20:16 ILLINOIS

208 613 TANIS SMITH 20:16 WINDSOR ON

209 147 2 MADISON COX 20:16 ADRIAN

210 66 RACHEL FOLKEMA 20:17 CALVIN

211 494 ABBY ENGELHART 20:17 ST. OLAF

212 124 BECCA RICHTER 20:18 CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL
213 622 CASSIDI RUNNING 20:21 WISCONSIN

214 606 HALEY CADWALLADER 20:22 WINDSOR ON

215 148 273 MICHELLE STEIN 20:23 LOYOLA RUNNING CLUB
216 1098 KRISTEN DIPPOLD 20:23 QUINCY

217 513 MADDIE WOOD 20:24 ST. OLAF

218 149 528 LINDSEY JO MARTIN
219 150 244 KRISTAL PITTS

220 537 ALI FISHER

221 582 BREANNA BERGBOWER
222 151 456 RENEE CHOLYWAY
223 152 416 COLLEEN MCAULIFFE

20:24 STEPHENS

20:26 JUDSON

20:27 TOLEDO

20:27 UNA-EASTERN ILLINOIS
20:27 ST. FRANCIS (ILL.)
20:28 PASCO-HERNANDO CC
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224 77 KIMBY PENNING
225 153 337 ANNABELLE SCHUELKE

20:28 CALVIN
20:29 MICHIGAN RUNNING CLUB

226 511 AMY WAANANEN 20:29 ST. OLAF
227 154 94 ALICIA LIMBERG 20:30 CARROLL
228 155 53 JASMINE PULLIAM 20:30 BRESCIA
229 156 5 LOGAN HAMEL 20:30 ADRIAN
230 62 MARGEAUX CARTER 20:31 CALVIN

231 157 317 AMANDA BALK
232 158 455 JULIA BOREL-DONOHUE
233 159 469 RACHEL MORMAN

20:31 MICHIGAN RUNNING CLUB
20:31 ST. FRANCIS (ILL.)
20:32 ST. FRANCIS (ILL.)

234 490 KELSEY COULTER 20:33 ST. OLAF
235 160 552 PAULINA MAHER 20:33 TORONTO
236 500 SIRI MCCORD 20:34 ST. OLAF
237 501 KELSEY MULLEN 20:35 ST. OLAF

238 161 200 BETH MCGREAL
239 162 202 MEGAN MOCOGNI
240 163 212 RYOH SHINOHARA

20:36 ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB
20:37 ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB
20:39 ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB

241 192 VICTORIA KNAUF 20:40 ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB
242 462 KAITLIN HOY 20:40 ST. FRANCIS (ILL.)
243 164 442 DOROTHY BUKOWINSKI 20:40 ROOSEVELT

244 463 SONNY JENKINS 20:42 ST. FRANCIS (ILL.)
245 495 MEGGIE EXNER 20:42 ST. OLAF

246 165 286 BECKY KANE 20:43 MACALESTER

247 473 ALLI ROSSI 20:43 ST. FRANCIS (ILL.)
248 601 JACKIE TODD 20:44 WESTERN ONTARIO
249 166 280 TESS CARLEY 20:45 MACALESTER

250 593 BRITTANY HAMBLETON 20:46 WESTERN ONTARIO
251 399 COLLEEN MCKIERNAN 20:47 NORTHERN KENTUCKY
252 561 VICKY ESPINOZA 20:47 U. OF CHICAGO

20:48 JUDSON
20:48 NORTHERN ILLINOIS

253 167 237 RAQUELLE GIBSON
254 168 384 JAMIE BURR

255 169 14 ANGIE SOUVA 20:49 ADRIAN
256 170 291 THERESA PIELA 20:49 MACALESTER
257 171 3 GRACE EBERSOLE 20:50 ADRIAN

258 172 276 LUCY ANDREWS
259 173 325 LINDSAY DOHERTY

20:50 MACALESTER
20:50 MICHIGAN RUNNING CLUB

260 203 JESS MULCRONE 20:51 ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB
261 174 85 ANA BREIT 20:51 CARROLL
262 465 ANNA KASSUBA 20:51 ST. FRANCIS (ILL.)

263 175 129 MARILY ANGEL

264 176 439 SHARON SNYDER
265 177 39 EMILY MORLOCK
266 472 LISA RINGSTMEYER
267 178 386 KATIE DOWNIN

268 179 327 KATIE GRASSA

269 180 413 CHRISTA ACOSTA

20:51 DANVILLE AREA CC

20:51 PURDUE UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB
20:51 ALBION

20:51 ST. FRANCIS (ILL.)

20:52 NORTHERN ILLINOIS

20:53 MICHIGAN RUNNING CLUB

20:54 PASCO-HERNANDO CC

270 467 TORIN MALLONEE 20:54 ST. FRANCIS (ILL.)

271 181 18 EMILY DAVIDSON 20:54 ALABAMA-HUNTSVILLE

272 182 55 OLIVIA WARREN 20:57 BRESCIA

273 183 100 MADDIE SIMON 20:57 CARROLL

274 184 37 AMANDA MILEY 20:58 ALBION

275 185 387 KATIE JANSSEN 20:58 NORTHERN ILLINOIS

276 215 MICHELLE TURNER 20:58 ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB
277 186 136 STACEY BARON 20:58 DAVENPORT

278 38 ASHLEY MIRACLE 20:58 ALBION

279 187 51 CASSANDRA KING 20:58 BRESCIA

280 188 132 BELINDA COHEN
281 189 447 KATIE SIEDSCHLAG

20:59 DANVILLE AREA CC
21:00 ROOSEVELT
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329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339

190
191

192
193
194

195
196

197

198

199
200

201

202
203
204
205

206
207

208
209
210

211
212
213

214

215
216

287
363
460
510
152
414
519
201
245
1257
391
604
480
54
204
275
608
347
393
207
468
90
479
296
206
189
210
89
24
285
1289
518
346
138
41
70
415
274
213
17
266
267
195
421
1277
131
476
433
186
571
28
1097
299
603
452
420
343
572

ELIZA LEAHY
HOLLY PHELPS
ALTHEA GATTO
BETSY VOMACKA
LAUREN MCKINNEY
KAYLA BRATCHER
KRISTA OLENEK
MEGAN MCGREAL
TESS TYTON
MEGAN ROGERS
JESSICA TROIKE
NICOLE KORNDER
COLETTE CURTIS
SAMANTHA WALKER
PAIGE NEWMAN
MEGHAN VERBUS
KRYSTAL GOODWIN
SARAH PARKS
CLARE FIELD
MONICA O'CONNOR
BRITTANY MCALLISTER
ERIKA GARCIA
SARAH COPI
CAITLIN TONER
PAIGE OBOIKAVITZ
MAUREEN FOLEY
NIKKI RAZIK
MEGHAN GANNON
HEATHER POWELL
RACHEL GUNSALUS
CLAUDIA DAVILA
MERCEDES MANCHA
VALERIE MOREL
EMILY ROSSMAN
ROSIE SEITZ
AUDREY KRAMERS
NATALIE DUDLEY
HAEIN SUNG
NATALIE TODD
KELSEY CRAWFORD
ANDREA LARSEN
JOANNA NIEWARA
MARY LOOBY
MARISSA TOMEI
ARIANA MONTANEZ
ALISON BURKOWSKI
SARAH TOPP
ELIZABETH BIZ BELL
THEA CUDNOWSKI
KAILA QUESEDA
KATIE BROEKEMA
JACLYN BARNHOUSE
JANA WIEGAND
LISA KOLLER
JESSICA MEDVED
AJLA SPIDOJIC
ALEX DUTCHER
ERIKA RIST

L I I e e e e e B B e e s I I I I B e B B e e e s s I I I B B B A e e s s I I I I I B B B e e s s I R I I B e e B L

21:01
21:01
21:02
21:02
21:02
21:02
21:02
21:03
21:03
21:04
21:04
21:06
21:07
21:08
21:08
21:08
21:09
21:11
21:12
21:13
21:13
21:14
21:15
21:16
21:19
21:19
21:20
21:21
21:22
21:23
21:23
21:23
21:24
21:24
21:25
21:25
21:25
21:26
21:26
21:27
21:27
21:27
21:28
21:28
21:28
21:29
21:29
21:30
21:33
21:34
21:35
21:36
21:36
21:37
21:38
21:40
21:40
21:41

MACALESTER
MILWAUKEE SCH. OF ENG.

ST. FRANCIS (ILL.)

ST. OLAF

EDINBORO

PASCO-HERNANDO CC

ST. XAVIER

ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB
JUDSON

ST. LOUIS COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

NORTHERN ILLINOIS

WI TRACK CLUB

ST. MARY'S (IND.)

BRESCIA

ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB
LOYOLA RUNNING CLUB
WINDSOR ON

MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY
NORTHERN KENTUCKY

ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB
ST. FRANCIS (ILL.)

CARROLL

ST. MARY'S (IND.)
MACALESTER

ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB
ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB
ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB
CARROLL

ALABAMA-HUNTSVILLE
MACALESTER

JOLIET JUNIOR COLLEGE

ST. XAVIER

MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY
DAVENPORT

ALBION

CALVIN

PASCO-HERNANDO CC

LOYOLA RUNNING CLUB
ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB
ALABAMA-HUNTSVILLE

LOYOLA RUNNING CLUB

LOYOLA RUNNING CLUB
ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB
PASCO-HERNANDO CC
WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY CLUB RUNNING
DANVILLE AREA CC

ST. FRANCIS (ILL.)

PURDUE UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB
ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB
U. OF CHICAGO

ALBION

QUINCY

MACALESTER

WI TRACK CLUB

ST. CLAIR COLLEGE
PASCO-HERNANDO CC

MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY
U. OF CHICAGO



340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397

217
218

219
220

221
222
223
224
225
226

227

228

229

230
231

232

233
234
235
236

237

238

239
240
241
242

243

435
49
13

126
27

478

140
33

525

111

1278

405

262

338

335

553

565

130

357

298
96

515
30

381

240

484

209

175

120
48

457
71
44

329

365

526
93

459

378

345

246

238

331

118

602

483

315

388

575

350

321

134

116

1276
1275

334

406

454

KRISTEN KAYS
BRITTNEY HYBARGER
RACHEL SMITH
ANNA SCHIELD
MAEGAN WALKER
SAMEE CHITTENDEN
LINDSAY ZIMMERMAN
ABBY HESS

TARA CHRONISTER
MACKENZIE FRASSO
KATIE HEBELER
HAYLEY DRUMMOND
JACQUELINE AVE MARIA
JESSIE SMITH
MADDIE SANDMEYER
JILLIAN MORAN
KIM KUCHARSKI
IRMA BAUTISTA
ELIZABETH WROBEL
EMMA VAN EMMERIK
ALLY MORROW
ALYSSA DRISCOLL
KATIE CLARK
SAMANTHA MASON
JUSTINE MCDOWELL
ELIZABETH MAJEWSKI
GRACE PEDERSEN
LAUREN KLOSAK
KALEY SHELDON
EMBRA HAWKINS
ALISON DEMPSEY
NICOLE KRAMERS
LIZZIE TUMA
ELISE HUERTA
ANETE ZAGARE
DANI KELLEY
NICOLE HERTEL
APRILLE FROELICH
ANA SALGADO
KAREN LOMEO
MEGAN TOLLIVER
MORGAN KIMBALL
MELANIE JACKSON
MORGAN SCHANSKI
LAUREN BRAUN

LIZ KRUPP

MEGAN CZERWINSKI
KRISTIN LAWLER
SARAH SPERGEL
NOELLE SCIARINI
MARGARET BURNS
HAYLEY LOCKWOOD
EMILY PODGORNIAK
HALEY DELK
ELIZABETH MORAN
ALLISON REID
LANE DUCKWORTH
GINA ALOISIO

Lo I I e e e e B B B e s s I I I I B B B B e e e s s I I I I B B A e e s s I I I I I B B B B M s s s R I I B e e ML L

21:42
21:42
21:43
21:43
21:43
21:43
21:44
21:45
21:45
21:46
21:47
21:48
21:49
21:50
21:51
21:51
21:52
21:53
21:53
21:56
21:56
21:57
21:57
22:00
22:02
22:04
22:04
22:04
22:07
22:08
22:11
22:12
22:12
22:13
22:14
22:17
22:18
22:19
22:20
22:21
22:22
22:22
22:23
22:26
22:27
22:28
22:32
22:32
22:34
22:36
22:37
22:38
22:38
22:39
22:39
22:40
22:41
22:41

PURDUE UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB
BRESCIA

ADRIAN

CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL
ALABAMA-HUNTSVILLE

ST. MARY'S (IND.)
DAVENPORT

ALBION

STEPHENS

CLUB RUNNING AT CMU
WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY CLUB RUNNING
OLIVET

LOYOLA RUNNING CLUB
MICHIGAN RUNNING CLUB
MICHIGAN RUNNING CLUB
TORONTO

U. OF CHICAGO

DANVILLE AREA CC

MILLIKIN

MACALESTER

CARROLL

ST. XAVIER

ALBION

MOTT CC

JUDSON

ST. MARY'S (IND.)

ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB
ILLINOIS STATE RUN CLUB
CLUB RUNNING AT CMU

BRESCIA

ST. FRANCIS (ILL.)
CALVIN

ALBION

MICHIGAN RUNNING CLUB

MILWAUKEE SCH. OF ENG.

STEPHENS

CARROLL

ST. FRANCIS (ILL.)

MORTON COLLEGE

MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY
LINDENWOOD UNIVERSITY BELLEVILLE
JUDSON

MICHIGAN RUNNING CLUB

CLUB RUNNING AT CMU

WI TRACK CLUB

ST. MARY'S (IND.)

MICHIGAN RUNNING CLUB

NORTHERN ILLINOIS

U. OF CHICAGO

MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY
MICHIGAN RUNNING CLUB

DANVILLE AREA CC

CLUB RUNNING AT CMU

WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY CLUB RUNNING
WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY CLUB RUNNING
MICHIGAN RUNNING CLUB

OLIVET

ST. FRANCIS (ILL.)



398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455

244

245

246
247
248

249
250

251
252

253
254
255

256

257
258
259

260
261
262

263
264

265

266

267
268
269
270

376
205
481
1281
330
348
371
448
576
268
1282
235
351
32
264
86
517
324
182
458
1261
137
184
417
407
440
557
272
432
558
524
530
380
316
199
59
359
418
1279
122
50
180
445
379
340
1262
197
121
374
35
1265
436
408
411
40
43
119
1280

STEPHANY RAMIREZ
VICTORIA NGO-LAM
DANIELLE HAYDELL
MICHELLE KNOPP
KYRIE HUNGERFORD
EMILY PEASE

EDITH GONZALEZ
AMBER SNEARL
KRISTIN WALKO
DANIELLE ORIHUELA
MIA SALAMONE
CASSIE CRIMINGER
KARA ANDERSON
BECCA GUNTZ
JENNIFER JOSLYN
STEPH BROWN
AMANDA MAGEE
CHRISSIE COSTAKIS
JESSICA ANG
ELIZABETH EICHOLTZ
JACKIE GOSNEY
JEANNIE CLOSSON

CHRISTINA CERNAUSKE

ALEA BASULTO
CARLY GUGGEMOS
ALLISON TUSEK
ERIN MULLIGAN
SARAH STANCZAK
ALEX BECHARD
LISA SPECKHARD
ARIEL CHRISTMAN
KELSI SIMPSON
DANIELLE LOCKHART
CAMILLE AKEMANN
EMILY MCGOWAN
MIRIAM GUERRERO
MEGAN HAEFS
BROOKE PETERS
JENNIFER HEAD
JULIE WAGNER
NATASHA KELCH
LINDSAY TROIKE
CORI GIACALONE
HAYLEY LADI
ALAINA VOUAUX
BETHANY CHEW
ALISON MARCOTTE
JULIA WAGNER
LUCY NEAVES

ALI LABRECQUE
AMANDA ZOSCHKE
LYDIA LYONS
BRITTANY MARSHALL
CRYSTAL RAMON
MICHELLE SAMSON
EMILY TENEYCK
KAREN SCHUSTER
ABBEY BUSH

Lo I B e e e e B B B e s s I I I I e e B M e e e s s I I I B B B A e e s s I I I I B B B B B M M s s R I I B e e ML L

22:42
22:45
22:45
22:46
22:47
22:47
22:47
22:47
22:48
22:48
22:48
22:48
22:49
22:50
22:51
22:52
22:54
22:54
22:56
22:57
22:58
22:59
22:59
23:03
23:03
23:04
23:04
23:04
23:06
23:07
23:07
23:09
23:10
23:11
23:12
23:13
23:16
23:17
23:18
23:18
23:21
23:25
23:28
23:29
23:29
23:30
23:33
23:33
23:34
23:37
23:39
23:42
23:46
23:48
23:50
23:52
23:53
23:55

MORTON COLLEGE

ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB

ST. MARY'S (IND.)

WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY CLUB RUNNING
MICHIGAN RUNNING CLUB

MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY
MORTON COLLEGE

ROOSEVELT

U. OF CHICAGO

LOYOLA RUNNING CLUB

WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY CLUB RUNNING
JUDSON

MILLIKIN

ALBION

LOYOLA RUNNING CLUB

CARROLL

ST. XAVIER

MICHIGAN RUNNING CLUB

ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB

ST. FRANCIS (ILL.)

ST. LOUIS COLLEGE OF PHARMACY
DAVENPORT

ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB
PASCO-HERNANDO CC

OLIVET

PURDUE UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB
TRINITY INTERNATIONAL

LOYOLA RUNNING CLUB

PURDUE UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB
TRINITY INTERNATIONAL

STEPHENS

STEPHENS

MOTT CC

MICHIGAN RUNNING CLUB

ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB
CALUMET-ST. JOSEPH

MILWAUKEE SCH. OF ENG.
PASCO-HERNANDO CC

WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY CLUB RUNNING
CLUB RUNNING AT CMU

BRESCIA

ILLINOIS STATE RUN CLUB
ROOSEVELT

MOTT CC

MICHIGAN RUNNING CLUB

ST. LOUIS COLLEGE OF PHARMACY
ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB
CLUB RUNNING AT CMU

MORTON COLLEGE

ALBION

ST. LOUIS COLLEGE OF PHARMACY
PURDUE UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB
OLIVET

OLIVET

ALBION

ALBION

CLUB RUNNING AT CMU

WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY CLUB RUNNING



456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
4717
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513

271

272
273
274

275

276

2717
278

279
280

281

282
283

284

285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292

293

294

434
326
270
185
1263
257
133
92
125
216
863
319
1290
211
1259
873
29
108
368
323
449
339
364
1274
446
450
196
91
47
271
1293
527
556
188
431
409
117
239
349
109
410
404
344
427
198
485
1264
105
1258
2072
112
248
155
230
1165
1292
157
441

SARAH BENNETT
REBECCA DZOMBAK
BECCA SCHUCK
KELLY CRAMSEY
MARA HOFFNER
KACI FAWKES

KERI KAAG

KATIE HARLAN
CASSIE SAROKIN
KELSEY WIORA

ALI MULVANEY
MOLLY BOEHME
EMILY DIAZ
BROOKE SCHUSTER
KRISTIN HAGAN
CARIE KELEMAN
MICHELLE BURKE
JENNIFER SANFORD
BRENDA BEDOLLA
RACHEL COOK
SYDNEY DAY

ALICE SONG

JULIA SCHULZ
SOPHIE KARPF
VICTORIA PEREZ
KATIE GAMBETA
ASHA MANNANCHERIL
SARAH GEORGE
SEARA WILSON
JILLIAN SEVERINSKY
SABRINA LARSON
IVI LEWIS

ALEX BREEDEN
ALEJANDRA DONGO
KRISTEN STAPAY
COURTNEY OSBORN
CRYSTAL QUILLAN
MURPHY KURTH
SAMANTHA SAVICH
JASMINE WALKER
SUSIE QUINT
RACHEL COOK
ANGELA FURTAW
KAREN TAYLOR
CHLOE' MATTIA
MEELUN MCCRAY
SHELBY BROWN
JACQUELYN JONES
KAREN OBERMANN
LINDSEY WATERS
GRACE GIMESKY
AURORA MAZE
VALERIE ESSENDROP
MEREDITH ANDERSON
MYLA SPARKS
STEFANIE KOSINSKI
GENAVIEVE LUKES
DANI WYLIN
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23:57
23:58
23:58
24:02
24:03
24:04
24:05
24:07
24:13
24:13
24:14
24:17
24:17
24:19
24:20
24:22
24:22
24:24
24:24
24:24
24:28
24:30
24:31
24:31
24:33
24:34
24:38
24:38
24:41
24:45
24:46
24:48
24:49
24:57
24:59
24:59
25:03
25:05
25:09
25:10
25:10
25:10
25:11
25:12
25:14
25:15
25:23
25:25
25:26
25:35
25:37
25:40
25:42
25:46
25:51
25:58
26:03
26:10

PURDUE UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB
MICHIGAN RUNNING CLUB

LOYOLA RUNNING CLUB

ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB

ST. LOUIS COLLEGE OF PHARMACY
LINDENWOOD UNIVERSITY BELLEVILLE
DANVILLE AREA CC

CARROLL

CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL

ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB
LINDENWOOD UNIVERSITY BELLEVILLE
MICHIGAN RUNNING CLUB

JOLIET JUNIOR COLLEGE

ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB

ST. LOUIS COLLEGE OF PHARMACY
LINDENWOOD UNIVERSITY BELLEVILLE
ALBION

CHICAGO STATE

MORTON COLLEGE

MICHIGAN RUNNING CLUB

ST. CLAIR COLLEGE

MICHIGAN RUNNING CLUB

MILWAUKEE SCH. OF ENG.
WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY CLUB RUNNING
ROOSEVELT

ST. CLAIR COLLEGE

ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB
CARROLL

ALBION

LOYOLA RUNNING CLUB

JOLIET JUNIOR COLLEGE

STEPHENS

TRINITY INTERNATIONAL

ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB

PURDUE CALUMET

OLIVET

CLUB RUNNING AT CMU
JUDSON

MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY

CHICAGO STATE

OLIVET

OLIVET

MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY
PRAIRIE STATE COLLEGE

ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB
LINDENWOOD UNIVERSITY BELLEVILLE
ST. LOUIS COLLEGE OF PHARMACY
CHICAGO STATE

ST. LOUIS COLLEGE OF PHARMACY
LINDENWOOD UNIVERSITY BELLEVILLE
CLUB RUNNING AT CMU

LINDENWOOD UNIVERSITY BELLEVILLE
ELGIN CC

IOWA STATE RUN CLUB

LINDENWOOD UNIVERSITY BELLEVILLE
JOLIET JUNIOR COLLEGE

ELGIN CC

PURDUE UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB



514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538

295

296
297
298
299
300
301

302

303
304
305

453
424
87
115
318
174
114
412
341
208
1260
1288
426
531
107
102
110
128
370
425
438
336
1291
428
104

ANA ALCAIDE

AMANDA FORDON

BREE CATAROZOLI
KYLIE O'HARA
VANESSA BAYER
JESSIE DRAPER
KELSEY MATER

PAIGE SEDGEWICK
COLLEEN WAGNER
ELENA ORTIZ

AMANDA BETTLACH
ELEXIS AKINS

KAREN MENDOZA
JENNY THOMPSON
SHARIFAH ROBERTSON
ASHLEY ALAMGIR
CHANEL WILSON-STEWART
TAHERAH SHAMSUL-BAHRI
YESAI GARCIA
GUADALUPE HERNANDEZ
LEAH SHADLEY

MICKI SARTORI
ASEAUL HAMOUDEH
FELICIA WILLIS

JAYA EMERSON

L I B B e e e e B B s s s I I I I B e B M M s s

26:12
26:16
26:25
26:26
26:34
26:50
27:11
27:29
27:40
27:49
28:01
28:08
28:10
29:08
29:35
29:35
29:35
29:57
29:58
31:24
31:33
31:53
33:22
35:11
38:42

ST. FRANCIS (ILL.)

PRAIRIE STATE COLLEGE
CARROLL

CLUB RUNNING AT CMU
MICHIGAN RUNNING CLUB
ILLINOIS STATE RUN CLUB
CLUB RUNNING AT CMU

OLIVET

MICHIGAN RUNNING CLUB
ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB
ST. LOUIS COLLEGE OF PHARMACY
JOLIET JUNIOR COLLEGE
PRAIRIE STATE COLLEGE
STEPHENS

CHICAGO STATE

CHICAGO STATE

CHICAGO STATE
CONCORDIA-ST. PAUL

MORTON COLLEGE

PRAIRIE STATE COLLEGE
PURDUE UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB
MICHIGAN RUNNING CLUB
JOLIET JUNIOR COLLEGE
PRAIRIE STATE COLLEGE
CHICAGO STATE



10.

11.

39th Annual Sean Earl Loyola Lakefront Invitational
Chicago, IL
October 1, 2011

COLLEGIATE WOMEN'S ALL TEAMS

IOWA
3 4 5 6 9 (10) (12) = 27
218 KAYLA BEATTIE F, 221 BROOKE EILERS F, 222 BETSY FLOOD F,
226 MCKENZIE MELANDER F, 224 KELSEY HART F, 227 MEGAN RANEGAR
F, 229 MAREIKE SCHRULLE F
MCMASTER

2 7 8 14 16 (22) (24) = 47
301 LINDSAY CARSON F, 302 VICTORIA COATES F, 314 JILLIAN WYMAN
F, 304 SARAH HALIBURTON F, 310 STEPHANIE MACNEILL F, 312
COURTNEY PATTERSON F, 303 SARA GIOVANNETTI F
WESTERN ONTARIO
13 15 18 29 38 (41) (73) = 113
589 JEN BAYS F, 599 BECKY PIETERSON F, 591 MELISSA CARUSO F,
592 HAILEY CUMMINGS F, 596 ALICIA KNOX F, 595 JUSTINE HORNE F,
590 EMILY BLACKLAWS F
ILLINOIS
17 19 21 28 31 (39) (51) = 116
161 MEGHAN FRIGO F, 171 COURTNEY YAEGER F, 159 MADELINE
AUFMANN F, 166 BRITTEN PETREY F, 167 KATIE PORADA F, 162 STACY
HAGUE F, 168 CHLOE SCHMIDT F
LOYOLA (ILL.)
11 33 37 47 75 (99)(107) = 203
259 GINA VALGOI F, 254 MEGAN JANEZIC F, 250 ALYVIA CLARK F,
249 LIZ BUTLER F, 251 CATHERINE CRISLER F, 255 GRACE MOORE F,
258 ALLY SPIROFF F
EDINBORO
23 34 49 55 62 (65) (84) = 223
146 KACEY GIBSON F, 150 HANNAH KUCEWICZ F, 142 ELIZABETH
BUDZINSKI F, 149 BRITTANY KALTENBAUGH F, 143 DANIELLE CERRONI F,
153 LAURA SWEENY F, 141 EMILY AHERNS F
WISCONSIN
26 40 46 66 69 (70) (71) = 247
617 MCNULTY COLLEEN F, 625 JESSICA SYKES F, 624 REBECCA STOEBE
F, 621 BETH HARTIG F, 618 STEFFEN DANA F, 627 KRISTEN YARROWS
F, 626 ELIZABETH WENDT F
ST. OLAF
35 45 50 53 72 (77) (81l) = 255
491 RACHEL DEAN F, 505 SOPHIE PIETRICK F, 499 EMMA LEE F,
512 MAREN WESTBY F, 492 HANNAH DENNIS F, 503 MORIAH NOVACINSKI
F, 487 BECCA BEVANS F
TORONTO
1 25 58 60 133 (160)(226) = 2717
551 TAMARA JEWETT F, 549 COLLEEN HENNESSY F, 548 LORELLE
CONVERY F, 554 ERIN READY F, 555 EMMA SPELT F, 552 PAULINA
MAHER F, 553 JILLIAN MORAN F
WINDSOR ON
20 42 52 74 95 (114)(138) = 283
607 JEN CORRICK F, 612 MEAGHAN MARTON F, 609 SAMANTHA KELLAM F,
611 GABRIELLE MALETTE F, 610 KELLY LAING F, 614 LINDSAY
THOMPSON F, 615 TAMARA TYMCHUK F
U. OF CHICAGO



12.

13.

14.

15.

l6.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

32 57 63 78 91 (96)(106) = 321
567 RACHEL OHMAN F, 579 ELISE WUMMER F, 578 MICHAELA WHITELAW
F, 563 SONIA KHAN F, 573 JANE SIMPSON F, 574 JULIA SIZEK F,
569 SARAH PELUSE F
TOLEDO
44 59 68 88 89 (90) (92) = 348
533 SAMANTHA CONDRON F, 541 ELIZABETH LEMON F, 538 MEGAN
GAYSUNAS F, 542 AMANDA MANNON F, 536 HANNAH EVANS F, 534 MEGAN
CSEHI F, 543 KELLY MORGAN F
NORTHERN KENTUCKY
67 80 85 93 103 (131)(135) = 428
395 KAITLYN HOOPER F, 398 KAYLA JUSTICE F, 400 DANIELLE MERCER
F, 401 LINDSAY MUMLEY F, 397 KELLY JOHNSON F, 402 NOELLE
REINHART F, 394 KELSEY GAFFNEY F

CALVIN
76 87 97 98 111 (112)(119) = 469
84 SAMANTHA WESTVEER F, 69 EVA KORT F, 61 KAYLEA BRASE F,
60 KATE ARDINGER F, 80 DEVIN VAN DOORNIK F, 65 SARAH
FENNEMA F, 72 HANNAH KREGEL F
ST. XAVIER
27 82 120 128 142 (191)(203) = 499

514 RACHAEL DEAN F, 522 ASHLEY SHARES F, 521 ELISE PRIETO F,
523 JORDAN WALLACE F, 516 KAYLA DROESSLER F, 519 KRISTA OLENEK
F, 518 MERCEDES MANCHA F

ALBION
48 83 121 123 140 (177)(184) = 515
34 LAUREN KETTLE F, 45 AMANDA WEAVER F, 31 RACHEL DEROCHER
F, 42 VICTORIA SOCHOR F, 46 MEGAN WICKENS F, 39 EMILY
MORLOCK F, 37 AMANDA MILEY F
ADRIAN
36 56 122 147 156 (169)(171) = 517
10 MEGAN MCPHERSON F, 4 ALICIA FOWLER F, 16 HEATHER STRONG
F, 2 MADISON COX F, 5 LOGAN HAMEL F, 14 ANGIE SOUVA F,

3 GRACE EBERSOLE F
ST. FRANCIS (ILL.)
30 104 136 144 151 (158)(159) = 565
461 HILARY HALFORD F, 474 ERIN SUTTMAN F, 475 JAMIE TOPP F,
464 MIRIAM JEPKOSGEI F, 456 RENEE CHOLYWAY F, 455 JULIA
BOREL-DONOHUE F, 469 RACHEL MORMAN F
MICHIGAN RUNNING CLUB
54 86 139 153 157 (173)(179) = 589
322 CHRISTINA CAPRICCIOSO F, 333 MOLLIE POZOIO F, 342 YASMINE
WHITE F, 337 ANNABELLE SCHUELKE F, 317 AMANDA BAIK F, 325
LINDSAY DOHERTY F, 327 KATIE GRASSA F
NORTHERN ILLINOIS
61 79 109 168 178 (185)(194) = 595
390 COURTNEY OLDENBURG F, 389 CLAIRE MCAULEY F, 385 ALEXIS
CAPPS F, 384 JAMIE BURR F, 386 KATIE DOWNIN F, 387 KATIE
JANSSEN F, 391 JESSICA TROIKE F

CARROLL
43 94 134 154 174 (183)(199) = 599
97 MEGAN O'GRADY F, 88 EDEN FRAZIER F, 95 MARISSA MADER F,
94 ALICIA LIMBERG F, 85 ANA BREIT F, 100 MADDIE SIMON F,
90 ERIKA GARCIA F
JUDSON
100 115 129 132 150 (167)(192) = 626

241 SARAH MILLER F, 242 GABBY NYSTROM F, 236 MEAGHAN GARD F,
243 KIM PEEK F, 244 KRISTAL PITTS F, 237 RAQUELLE GIBSON F,



23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

245 TESS TYTON F

ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB
101 113 124 137 161 (162)(163) = 636
187 JOHANNA DIBUZ F, 217 AMANDA ZAMORA F, 191 GRACE HUCEK F,
183 JESSIE BALAGTAS F, 200 BETH MCGREAL F, 202 MEGAN MOCOGNI F,
212 RYOH SHINOHARA F

ALABAMA-HUNTSVILLE

108 110 117 125 181 (201)(208) = 641
26 LEAH SPARKS F, 20 MICHELLE KRUSE F, 23 AMBER POWELL F,
19 HALEY HANCOCK F, 18 EMILY DAVIDSON F, 24 HEATHER POWELL
F, 17 KELSEY CRAWFORD F
MACALESTER
102 116 118 165 166 (170)(172) = 667

284 ANNA FRENCH F, 277 EMILY BACHHUBER F, 293 ANNA SCHMITZ F,
286 BECKY KANE F, 280 TESS CARLEY F, 291 THERESA PIEIA F,
276 LUCY ANDREWS F

ST. MARY'S (IND.)
105 141 195 200 219 (229)(237) = 860
482 JULIA KENNEY F, 477 JOANNE ALMOND F, 480 COLETTE CURTIS F,
479 SARAH COPI F, 478 SAMEE CHITTENDEN F, 484 ELIZABETH

MAJEWSKI F, 483 LIZ KRUPP F

BRESCIA
155 182 187 196 218 (231)(262) = 938
53 JASMINE PULLIAM F, 55 OLIVIA WARREN F, 51 CASSANDRA KING
F, 54 SAMANTHA WALKER F, 49 BRITTNEY HYBARGER F, 48 EMBRA
HAWKINS F, 50 NATASHA KELCH F
PASCO-HERNANDO CC
152 180 190 206 211 (215)(253) = 939

416 COLLEEN MCAULIFFE F, 413 CHRISTA ACOSTA F, 414 KAYLA
BRATCHER F, 415 NATALIE DUDLEY F, 421 MARISSA TOMEI F, 420
AJLA SPIDOJIC F, 417 ALEA BASULTO F

MOTT CC

64 130 228 259 264 = 945

383 MAYCE VARACALLI F, 382 LINDSEY TAYIOR F, 381 SAMANTHA
MASON F, 380 DANIELLE LOCKHART F, 379 HAYLEY LADI F

CLUB RUNNING AT CMU
127 145 222 230 236 (240)(261) = 960

113 LINDSEY GRAY F, 123 RACHAEL WESSEL F, 111 MACKENZIE FRASSO
F, 120 KALEY SHELDON F, 118 MORGAN SCHANSKI F, 116 EMILY
PODGORNIAK F, 122 JULIE WAGNER F

LOYOLA RUNNING CLUB
148 197 207 209 210 (225)(249) = 971

273 MICHELLE STEIN F, 275 MEGHAN VERBUS F, 274 HAEIN SUNG F,

266 ANDREA LARSEN F, 267 JOANNA NIEWARA F, 262 JACQUELINE
AVE MARIA F, 268 DANIELLE ORIHUELA F

MORTON COLLEGE
126 146 233 244 247 (266)(280) = 996

367 MARIA BASTISTA F, 377 PAOLA SALAZAR F, 378 ANA SALGADO F,

376 STEPHANY RAMIREZ F, 371 EDITH GONZALEZ F, 374 LUCY NEAVES
F, 368 BRENDA BEDOLLA F

DAVENPORT
143 186 205 220 252 = 1006
135 JAMIE BARNES F, 136 STACEY BARON F, 138 EMILY ROSSMAN F,
140 LINDSAY ZIMMERMAN F, 137 JEANNIE CLOSSON F
DANVILLE AREA CC
175 188 213 227 239 (274) = 1042

129 MARILY ANGEL F, 132 BELINDA COHEN F, 131 ALISON BURKOWSKI

F, 130 IRMA BAUTISTA F, 134 HAYLEY LOCKWOOD F, 133 KERI KAAG F



35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

42.

44.

45.

MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY
198 204 216 234 238 (246)(285) = 1090
347 SARAH PARKS F, 346 VALERIE MOREL F, 343 ALEX DUTCHER F,
345 KAREN LOMEO F, 350 NOELLE SCIARINI F, 348 EMILY PEASE F,
349 SAMANTHA SAVICH F
STEPHENS
149 221 232 257 258 (283)(298) = 1117
528 LINDSEY JO MARTIN F, 525 TARA CHRONISTER F, 526 DANI
KELLEY F, 524 ARIEL CHRISTMAN F, 530 KELSI SIMPSON F, 527 IVI
LEWIS F, 531 JENNY THOMPSON F
PURDUE UNIVERSITY RUNNING CLUB
176 214 217 255 256 (268)(271) = 1118
439 SHARON SNYDER F, 433 ELIZABETH BIZ BELL F, 435 KRISTEN
KAYS F, 440 ALLISON TUSEK F, 432 ALEX BECHARD F, 436 LYDIA
LYONS F, 434 SARAH BENNETT F
ROOSEVELT
164 189 248 263 281 = 1145
442 DOROTHY BUKOWINSKI F, 447 KATIE SIEDSCHLAG F, 448 AMBER
SNEARL F, 445 CORI GIACAIONE F, 446 VICTORIA PEREZ F
WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY CLUB RUNNING
212 223 241 242 245 (250)(260) = 1163
1277 ARIANA MONTANEZ F, 1278 KATIE HEBELER F, 1276 HALEY DELK F,
1275 ELIZABETH MORAN F, 1281 MICHELLE KNOPP F, 1282 MIA SALAMONE
F, 1279 JENNIFER HEAD F
ST. LOUIS COLLEGE OF PHARMACY
193 251 265 267 272 (277)(290) = 1248
1257 MEGAN ROGERS F, 1261 JACKIE GOSNEY F, 1262 BETHANY CHEW F,
1265 AMANDA ZOSCHKE F, 1263 MARA HOFFNER F, 1259 KRISTIN HAGAN F,
1264 SHELBY BROWN F
OLIVET
224 243 254 269 270 (284)(287) = 1260
405 HAYLEY DRUMMOND F, 406 LANE DUCKWORTH F, 407 CARLY
GUGGEMOS F, 408 BRITTANY MARSHALL F, 411 CRYSTAL RAMON F, 409
COURTNEY OSBORN F, 410 SUSIE QUINT F
JOLIET JUNIOR COLLEGE
202 276 282 294 296 (303) = 1350
1289 CLAUDIA DAVILA F, 1290 EMILY DIAZ F, 1293 SABRINA LARSON F,
1292 STEFANIE KOSINSKI F, 1288 ELEXIS AKINS F, 1291 ASEAUL

HAMOUDEH F
LINDENWOOD UNIVERSITY BELLEVILLE
235 273 275 278 289 (292)(293) = 1350

246 MEGAN TOLLIVER F, 257 KACI FAWKES F, 863 ALI MULVANEY F,
873 CARIE KELEMAN F, 485 MEELUN MCCRAY F, 2072 LINDSEY WATERS F,
248 AURORA MAZE F
CHICAGO STATE
279 286 291 299 300 (301)(305) = 1455
108 JENNIFER SANFORD F, 109 JASMINE WALKER F, 105 JACQUELYN
JONES F, 107 SHARIFAH ROBERTSON F, 102 ASHLEY ALAMGIR F, 110
CHANEL WILSON-STEWART F, 104 JAYA EMERSON F
PRAIRIE STATE COLLEGE
288 295 297 302 304 = 1486
427 KAREN TAYIOR F, 424 AMANDA FORDON F, 426 KAREN MENDOZA F,
425 GUADALUPE HERNANDEZ F, 428 FELICIA WILLIS F



